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Find Your Vehicle’s Golour Code
Chrysler | chwysler / Dodge / Jeep

Use These Tools To Find Your Colour Code Now.

VIsIir Us

DupliColor.com/FindMyColor

SE/AN Te VIIEW
Vehicle Search

Select the year, make, and mode! of your

\VIDEQO
vehicle below.

PT CRUISER

2002 v
CHRYSLER i
¥

CGALL US

Q 1-800-247-3270 Example Search




HOW TO LOCATE THE MANUFACTURER’S PAINT CODE

1. Each vehicle manufacturer indicates a paint code on a vehicle identification plate or
sticker. The location of this plate or sticker varies by year and by manufacturer. If you
have trouble locating your paint code, contact your local dealership.

2. Check the vehicle diagrams below for the location of your 1.D. plate or sticker.

Example Tag

© Concorde / Intrepid / 300M / Neon © Ram Van / Sebring Sedan /

tratus Sedan / Sebring Convertible
O stratus Coupe / Sebring Coupe / PT Cruiser Stratus § / Sebring Converti
. O Viper / Grand Cherokee
(5] Liberty °
Wrangler
O Ram Truck / C_?ravan /Town & Country / Dakota - Front Passenger Floor Pan
Voyager / Pacifica Durango - Front Passenger Wheel Well

Chrysler Group

The colour code for your vehicle could be located in one of the points shown in the diagram above. For details on finding the colour code for your specific vehicle,
please use one of the tools above with your mobile phone.

Find Your Vehicle’s Colour Code

Chrysler / Dodge / Jeep




Find Your Vehicle’s Golour Code

m Ford / Lincoln / Mercury

Use These Tools To Find Your Colour Code Now.

VIsIir Us

SN TOWVIEW | DupliColor.com/FindMyColor
e
VI DE@ Select the year, make, and model of your

vehicle below.

2002

pasce——————————
CALLUS

TAURUS
Q 1-800-247-3270

Example Search




HOW TO LOCATE THE MANUFACTURER’S PAINT CODE

1. Each vehicle manufacturer indicates a paint code on a vehicle identification plate or
sticker. The location of this plate or sticker varies by year and by manufacturer. If you
have trouble locating your paint code, contact your local dealership.

2. Check the vehicle diagrams below for the location of your 1.D. plate or sticker.

@ Driver Door Edge
@ Driver "B" Pillar

Ford Group

The colour code for your vehicle could be located in one of the points shown in the diagram above. For details on finding the colour code for your specific vehicle,
please use one of the tools above with your mobile phone.

Find Your Vehicle’s Colour Code

Ford / Lincoln / Mercury




Find Your Vehicle’s Golour Code

m Buick / Cadillac / Chevrolet / GMC / Oldsmobhile / Pontiac / Saturn

Use These Tools To Find Your Colour Code Now.
Vi US

SN TOWVIEW | DupliColor.com/FindMyColor

Vehicle Search

VI DE@ Select the year, make, and model of your

vehicle below.

2002

AL US

SILVERADO 1500

1-800-247-3270 Example Search




GM GROUP (Prior to 1984)

On all GM cars, except the Corvair and Corvette, the identification plate is on
the upper left or right side of the firewall, under the hood. On the Corvair, the
plate is on the instruction panel brace below the glove compartment.

GM GROUP (1984-Present)

All GM cars produced after 9/15/84 have a dual colour identification system.
Locate the “WA Part Number” or a number with an “L” suffix (lower body
colour) and/or a “U” suffix (upper body colour).

Example T:

Continued ———

Find Your Vehicle’s Colour Code

Buick / Cadillac / Chevrolet / GMC / Oldsmobile / Pontiac / Saturn




Find Your Vehicle’s Colour Code

Buick / Cadillac / Chevrolet / GMC / Oldsmobhile / Pontiac / Saturn

MAKE & MODEL LOCATION MAKE & MODEL LOCATION MAKE & MODEL LOCATION
BUICK CHEVROLET CHEVROLET (CONTINUED)
Century Inside Deck Lid Astro Passenger Door Rear Face S10 Pickup Glove Box
LeSabre Spare Tire Cover Avalanche Glove Box Suburban Glove Box
Park Avenue Spare Tire Cover Blazer Glove Box Tahoe Glove Box
Regal Inside Deck Lid Cavalier Spare Tire Cover Tracker Glove Box
Rendezvous Glove Box Corvette Glove Box Trailblazer Glove Box
CADILLAC “C” Series Behind Passenger Seat “T” Series Passenger Side Sun Visor
CTS Spare Tire Cover Express Rear Face Right Door “B” Pillar Face Venture Left Rear Storage Compartment
Deville Spare Tire Cover Express Left Side Under Driver Seat Inside Door
Escalade Glove Box Impala Glove Box
Seville Spare Tire Cover Malibu Spare Tire Cover
Monte Carlo Inside Deck Lid
Silverado Glove Box
SSR Glove Box

Continued ———



MAKE & MODEL LOCATION MAKE & MODEL LOCATION MAKE & MODEL LOCATION

GMC OLDSMOBILE SATURN

“C” Series Behind Psgr. Seat Alero Spare Tire Cover LS/LS1/LS2 Spare Tire Cover
Denali Glove Box Aurora Right Wheel House or Under LW1/LW2 Spare Tire Cover
Envoy Glove Box Spare Tire SC1/SC2 Spare Tire Cover
Jimmy Glove Box Bravada Glove Box SL/SL1/SL2 Spare Tire Cover
Safari Psgr. Door Rear Face Silhouette Left Rear Storage Compartment Vue Driver’s Door
Savana Rear Face Rt. Door “B” Pillar Face Inside Door
Savana Left Side Under Driver Seat PONTIAC
Sierra Glove Box Aztec Left Rear Access Door
Sonoma Glove Box Bonneville Spare Tire Cover
Yukon/Yukon XL  Glove Box Grand Am Spare Tire Cover
“T” Series Passenger Side Sun Visor Grand Prix Inside Deck Lid

Montana Left Rear Storage Compartment

Inside Door
Sunfire Spare Tire Cover
Vibe Glove Box

Find Your Vehicle’s Colour Code

Buick / Cadillac / Chevrolet / GMC / Oldsmobile / Pontiac / Saturn




Find Your Vehicle’s Golour Code

Use These Tools To Find Your Colour Code Now.

VIETr US
E "~ E SN o VIIFW DupliColor.com/FindMyColor

i

Vehicle Search

VI D EO Select the year, make, and model of your
vehicle below.
:[m] :
—
GNUL US

Example Search

Q 1-800-247-3270




HOW TO LOCATE THE MANUFACTURER’S PAINT CODE IGCS. ,

1. Each vehicle manufacturer indicates a paint code on a vehicle identification plate or A
sticker. The location of this plate or sticker varies by year and by manufacturer. If you f'f
I
ABS

have trouble locating your paint code, contact your local dealership. Win it | il
2. Check the vehicle diagrams below for the location of your 1.D. plate or sticker. = NH73M

Example Tag

Vehicle Location
Driver’s Rear Door Jamb A
Except: Passport B

ACURA/HONDA GROUP

The colour code for your vehicle could be located in one of the points shown in the diagram above. For details on finding the colour code for your specific vehicle,
please use one of the tools above with your mobile phone.

Find Your Vehicle’s Colour Code

Acura / Honda




Find Your Vehicle’s Golour Code

Use These Tools To Find Your Colour Code Now.
Vi US

SN TOWVIEW | DupliColor.com/FindMyColor
Vehicle Search
. L ‘"DE@ Select the year, make, and model of your

vehicle below.

HYUNDAI

CAL L WE SONATA

Q 1-800-247-3270 Example Search




HOW TO LOCATE THE MANUFACTURER’S PAINT CODE

1. Each vehicle manufacturer indicates a paint code on a vehicle identification plate or
sticker. The location of this plate or sticker varies by year and by manufacturer. If you
have trouble locating your paint code, contact your local dealership.

2. Check the vehicle diagrams below for the location of your 1.D. plate or sticker.

Example Tag

Vehicle Location
Hyundai (All Models) A

HYUNDAI

The colour code for your vehicle could be located in one of the points shown in the diagram above. For details on finding the colour code for your specific vehicle,
please use one of the tools above with your mobile phone.

Find Your Vehicle’s Colour Code




Find Your Vehicle’s Golour Code

m Infiniti / Nissan

Use These Tools To Find Your Colour Code Now.

SGAN T VIFW
A

CGALL US

Q 1-800-247-3270

VIsIir Us

DupliColor.com/FindMyColor
Vehicle Search

SBelect the year, make, and model of your
vehicle below.

Example Search



HOW TO LOCATE THE MANUFACTURER’S PAINT CODE

1. Each vehicle manufacturer indicates a paint code on a vehicle identification plate or
sticker. The location of this plate or sticker varies by year and by manufacturer. If you
have trouble locating your paint code, contact your local dealership.

2. Check the vehicle diagrams below for the location of your 1.D. plate or sticker.

Example Tag

Vehicle Location
Sentra A
Altima
Maxima
Frontier
Pathfinder
Quest
Xterra

>00>» 0m

Nissan / Infiniti

The colour code for your vehicle could be located in one of the points shown in the diagram above. For details on finding the colour code for your specific vehicle,
please use one of the tools above with your mobile phone.

Find Your Vehicle’s Colour Code

Infiniti / Nissan




Find Your Vehicle’s Golour Code

Toyota

Use These Tools To Find Your Colour Code Now.
Vi US

SN TOWVIEW | DupliColor.com/FindMyColor
r Vehicie Search
VI D E@ Select the year, make, and model of your

vehicle below.

2002

O
AL US

Q 1-800-247-3270 Example Search




HOW TO LOCATE THE MANUFACTURER’S PAINT CODE

1. Each vehicle manufacturer indicates a paint code on a vehicle identification plate or
sticker. The location of this plate or sticker varies by year and by manufacturer. If you
have trouble locating your paint code, contact your local dealership.

2. Check the vehicle diagrams below for the location of your 1.D. plate or sticker.

Vehicle Location
Lower Rear Edge of Driver’s Door or B-Pillar A B

Lexus / Scion / Toyota

The colour code for your vehicle could be located in one of the points shown in the diagram above. For details on finding the colour code for your specific vehicle,
please use one of the tools above with your mobile phone.

Find Your Vehicle’s Colour Code

Lexus / Scion / Toyota




Find Your Vehicle’s Golour Code

ATl Other Imports

Use These Tools To Find Your Colour Code Now.
Vi US

SN TOWVIEW | DupliColor.com/FindMyColor
Vehicle Search
- VIDE@ Select the year, make, and model of your

vehicle below.

2002

CAL L WE GOLF

WVOLKSWAGEN Iy
$

1-800-247-3270 Example Search




HOW TO LOCATE THE MANUFACTURER’S PAINT CODE

1. Each vehicle manufacturer indicates a paint code on a vehicle identification plate or
sticker. The location of this plate or sticker varies by year and by manufacturer. If you
have trouble locating your paint code, contact your local dealership.

2. Check the vehicle diagrams below for the location of your 1.D. plate or sticker.

Vehicle Location Vehicle Location
KIA (All Models) F MITSUBISHI

MAZDA Eclipse B
Protege L Galant c
626 L Mirage ©
B Series F Montero A
MX5/Miata L Diamante C
Millenia L SUBARU (Al Models)

MPV L Strut Tower A
Tribute F VOLKSWAGEN

Inside Rear Compartment D
- under mat, seat back panel or back
compartment panel

All other imports

The colour code for your vehicle could be located in one of the points shown in the diagram above. For details on finding the colour code for your specific vehicle,
please use one of the tools above with your mobile phone.

Find Your Vehicle’s Colour Code

All Other Im POIYLS | Kia/Mazda/ Mitsubishi / Subaru / Volkswagen




Find Your Part Number
in This Section



Manufacturer Index

LEXUS....
LINCOLN

CHEVROLET.
CHRYSLER




p- 23 BMW -Years 2020-2010 & Previous p-23
Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6
Universal White CASFO0101 047-5144-8
I U iv. Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
I Univ. Flat Black CBUNO104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4

Univ. Black (M CBUNO0090 047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4

N
(=]
N
o

668 Jet Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

668 Jet Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
668 Jet Black - BUN01OO 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
668 Jet Black - BUN01OO 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
668 Jet Black BUN01 00 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

668 Jet Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

668 Jet Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
2013

668 Jet Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
12

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour
N
(=] (=] [=] ([=}
1nojoa pajuuid wouy Apybils Asea Kew nojod femoy

Find Your Part Number

NN
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|‘
|

668 Jet Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4

11

668 Jet Black CBUNQ100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
2010 & PREVIO

- < Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4



Colour Code Colour Name

8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

BASIC ITEMS

Filler/Primer-Grey

Universal White
I Univ. Black
I U niv. Flat Black

Clear Top Coat

- Univ. Black (M
Q
= Flash Red
s Bright Silver (M)
= Flame Red
- Brilliant Black Pearl
— LAU Granite Crystal (M)
] GW7, PW7 Bright White
Q‘E . DX8 Black
‘s Flash Red
S Bright Silver (M)
S~ Flame Red
Brilliant Black Pearl
= LAU Granite Crystal (M)
= GW7, PW7 Bright White
W, DX8 Black
Flash Red
Bright Silver (M)
Flame Red
NG GCEE G illiant Black Pearl

LAU Granite Crystal (M)
GW7, PW7 Bright White
Black

p. 24

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour
1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

CHRYSLER / DODGE / PLYMOUTH / JEEP -Years 2020-2018

CBPR0031 047-2673-6

CASF0101 047-5144-8
CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
CBUNO0104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
CBCL0125 047-2523-4
CBUNO0090  047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4

CBCC0351 047-2497-6

CBCC0410 047-2510-4 CACC0410 047-4938-6

CBCC0419 047-2515-4 CACC0419 047-4923-0

CBCC0427 047-2521-8 CACC0427 047-4936-0

CBCCO0443 047-9419-2 CACC0443 047-9405-4

CBCCO0362 047-2498-4 CACC3062 047-4940-8
CACC0441 047-1105-6

2019

CBCCO0351 047-2497-6

CBCC0410 047-2510-4 CACC0410 047-4938-6

CBCC0419 047-2515-4 CACC0419 047-4923-0

CBCCO0427 047-2521-8 CACC0427 047-4936-0

CBCC0443 047-9419-2 CACC0443 047-9405-4

CBCC0362 047-2498-4 CACC3062 047-4940-8
CACC0441 047-1105-6

2018

CBCCO0351 047-2497-6

CBCC0410 047-2510-4 CACC0410 047-4938-6

CBCC0419 047-2515-4 CACC0419 047-4923-0

CBCC0427 047-2521-8 CACC0427 047-4936-0

CBCCO0443 047-9419-2 CACC0443 047-9405-4

CBCC0362 047-2498-4 CACC3062 047-4940-8
CACC0441 047-1105-6

p.- 24



p. 25 CHRYSLER / DODGE / PLYMOUTH / JEEP-Years 2017-2014
Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
Bright Silver (M) CBCCO0410 047-2510-4 CACC0410 047-4938-6
" Flame Red CBCC0419 047-2515-4 CACC0419 047-4923-0
Y NGV GEE Crilliant Black Pearl CBCC0427 047-2521-8 CACC0427 047-4936-0
IV XV G ranite Crystal (M) CBCC0443 047-9419-2 CACC0443 047-9405-4
GW?7, PW7 Bright White CBCC0362 047-2498-4 CACC3062 047-4940-8
Black CACC0441 047-1105-6

2016

p- 25

- AXR,PXR Brilliant Black Pearl CBCC0427 047-2521-8 CACC0427 047-4936-0 -
D) GW?7, PW7 Bright White CBCC0362 047-2498-4 CACC0362 047-4940-8 -—
L 7S Flame Red CBCCO0419 047-2515-4 CACC0419 047-4923-0 =
g : Bright Silver (M) CBCC0410 047-2510-4 CACC0410 047-4938-6 3
S ;YR Granite Crystal (M) CBCC0443 047-9419-2 CACC0443 047-9405-4 ; we
= T B ok CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4 2 &
b~ 3 @ Dxsa  [SIFWR CACC0441 047-1105-6 £ E
Q‘E 5 NG GEE Ciiont Black Pearl CBCC0427 047-2521-8 CACC0427 047-4936-0 = 3
g GW7, PW7 Bright White CBCC0362 047-2498-4 CACC0362 047-4940-8 2 R
5 5 Flame Red CBCC0419 047-2515-4 CACC0419 047-4923-0 § e
S : Bright Silver (M) CBCC0410  047-2510-4 CACC0410 047-4938-6 5w
> ¢ Stone White CBCC0407 047-2508-2 CACC0407 047-4942-4 & &
- LAU Granite Crystal (M) CBCCO443  047-9419-2 CACCO443 047-9405-4 & 3
= [ PX9,TX9  [SIEteN CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4 =~ =
N 22 Dx8  [=]EMK CACC0441 047-1105-6 3
(S 029200 214 | -

Y NG GEE Brilliant Black Crystal CBCC0427 047-2521-8 CACC0427 047-4936-0

Mineral Grey (M) CACC0433 047-5184-2

Y XV G ranite Crystal (M) CBCC0443 047-9419-2 CACC0443 047-9405-4

GW7, PW7 Bright White CBCC0362 047-2498-4 CACC0362 047-4940-8

[ PR3RIT GO CBCC0351 047-2497-6
PS2 Bright Silver (M) CBCCO0410 047-2510-4 CACC0410 047-4938-6
PW1 Stone White CBCCO0407 047-2508-2 CACC0407 047-4942-4

Black

CACC0441

047-1105-6

- _____ __ 2013 ______________ |
CBCCO0427 047-2521-8 CACC0427 047-4936-0

AXR,PXR Brilliant Black Crystal




Colour Name
Mineral Grey (M)

Colour Code

I Y XV G ranite Crystal (M)
GW7, PW7 Bright White
Flash Red
PS2 Bright Silver (M)
PW1 Stone White
Black

8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
CACC0433 047-5184-2
CBCC0443 047-9419-2 CACC0443 047-9405-4
CBCC0362 047-2498-4 CACC0362 047-4940-8
CBCC0351 047-2497-6
CBCC0410 047-2510-4 CACC0410 047-4938-6
CBCC0407 047-2508-2 CACC0407 047-4942-4
CACCO0441 047-1105-6

201 P
AXR,PXR Brilliant Black Crystal CBCCO0427 047-2521-8 CACC0427 047-4936-0

E Mineral Grey (M)
= GW7, PW7 Bright White
g [ PR3RIT [GEEE
£ [ TV B Flame Red
§ E PS2 Bright Silver (M)
= PW1 Stone White
= & Black
Q‘E Z ARH,PRH Blaze Red Crystal
o, ¢ IRV GEEN Srilliant Black Pearl
I Mineral Grey (M)
Q 3 GW7, PW7 Bright White
S~  ° IS Decp Water Blue
= Light Sandstone (M)
o= VS Flame Red
'E Bright Silver (M)
PWA1 Stone White
PWG,XWG Cool Vanilla

PX9,TX9 Black
Black

KG8 Deep Sherwood
I R B = ck Sunfire
I - I Nightwatch Blue
I VXN I Charcoal Grey (M)
Radiant Sllver (M)

p- 26

2011

CHRYSLER / DODGE / PLYMOUTH / JEEP -Years 2013-2011

CACC0433 047-5184-2
CBCC0362 047-2498-4 CACC0362 047-4940-8
CBCCO0351 047-2497-6
CBCC0419 047-2515-4 CACC0419 047-4923-0
CBCC0410 047-2510-4 CACC0410 047-4938-6
CBCCO0407 047-2508-2 CACC0407 047-4942-4
CACC0441 047-1105-6

CBCC0431 CACC0431 047-4918-4
CBCCO0427 047-2521-8 CACC0427 047-4936-0
CBCC0433 047-1100-6 CACC0433 047-5184-2
CBCCO0362 047-2498-4 CACC0362 047-4940-8
CBCC0434 047-1103-0 CACC0434 047-5175-4

CACC0436 047-5171-2
CBCC0419 047-2515-4 CACC0419 047-4923-0
CBCC0410 047-2510-4 CACC0410 047-4938-6
CBCCO0407 047-2508-2 CACC0407 047-4942-4

CACC0432 047-4916-8
CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

CACC0441 047-1105-6

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

2010 & PREVIOUS

CBCC0253 047-2432-0
CBCC0284 047-2431-2
CBCCO0307 047-2430-4
CBCCO0331 047-2495-0
CBCCO0338 047-2496-8

p- 26



p-27 GHRYSLER / DODGE / PLYMOUTH / JEEP-Years 2010 & Previous »- 27

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
[ PR3, R11 [P CBCCO0351 047-2497-6
GW7, PW7 Bright White CBCC0362 047-2498-4 CACC0362 047-4940-8
I =N Radiant Fire CACC0382 047-4937-8
Light Champagne (M) CBCC0383 047-2501-6
PN Teal (M) CBCC0386 047-2502-4
=) Y Deep Cranberry Pearl CBCC0400 047-2504-0
Champagne Pearl CBCC0401 047-2505-8 CACC0401 047-4933-6
I Shale Green (M) CACC0404 047-4946-6
-~ YAV Sapphire Blue Pearl CBCC0406 047-2507-4 CACC0406 047-4931-0
Q PW1 Stone White CBCC0407 047-2508-2 CACC0407 047-4942-4
= =P St<<! Blue (M) CACC0408 047-4941-6
S : HEENTA7AR Potriot Blue (M) CBCC0409 047-2509-0 CACC0409 047-4914-2 &
= Bright Silver (M) CBCC0410 047-2510-4 CACC0410 047-4938-6 =
= : =W nferno Red (M) CBCC0412 047-2511-2 CACCO412 047-4927-2 ¢
wo : NGV Dark Garnet Red Prl CBCC0413 047-2512-0 CACC0413 047-4944-0 3
A £ TR Graphite (M) CACC0414 047-4929-8 5
Q‘E g Bright Platinum (M) CBCC0417 047-2514-6 CACC0417 047-4939-4 =
= VS F e Red CBCC0419 047-2515-4 CACC0419 047-4923-0 2
's > N cTCIcTN Eerald Green Pearl CBCCO0421 047-2516-2 CACC0421 047-4948-2 §
o - R ntense Blue Pearl CBCC0422 047-2517-0 CACC0422 047-4925-6 %
S~ ¢ N TCEI Forest Green Pearl CBCC0423 047-2518-8 CACC0423 047-4935-2 2
3 TN/ Chili Pepper Red Pearl ~ CBCC0424 047-2519-6 CACC0424 047-5181-8 &
'g < Light Aimond Pearl CBCC0425 047-2520-0 CACC0425 047-4943-2 =
— G NGEE G illiant Black Pearl CBCC0427 047-2521-8 CACC0427 047-4936-0
w, N ST =TT Magnesium Pearl CBCC0428 047-2522-6
I XY NI I Navy Blue Metallic CBCC0429 047-2415-2
B35, PC3 Electric Blue Metallic CBCC0430 047-2416-0
Y NS B aze Red Crystal CBCC0431 CACC0431 047-4918-4
Cool Vanilla CACC0432 047-4916-8
[ETs] V] VI Mineral Grey (M) CBCC0433 047-1100-6 CACC0433 047-5184-2
=TT \Vidnight Blue CACC0435 047-5186-8

Light Khaki (M) CACC0437 047-5173-8
IS Y S (= ck/Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
=S Decp Water Blue CBCC0434 047-1103-0 CACC0434 047-5175-4
Light Sandstone (M) CACC0436 047-5171-2

Jaquiny jied inoj puid



Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
BASIC ITEMS
Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6
Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
i CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
CBUNO0104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4

E _Univ. Black iMi CBUN0090  047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4 -
=y
= YO,YZ,Z1 Oxford White CBFM0229 047-2529-2 CAFM0229 047-4950-4 =
g : UX Ingot Silver (M) CBFMO0414 047-9421-4 CAFM0414 047-9410-0 z =
= ¢ NN Magnetic (M) CBFMO417  047-9420-6 CAFMO417 047-9408-8 ©  we
= UG White Platinum Pearl CAFM0413 047-1107-2 & &
wo : NI Ruby Red CAFM0415 047-9424-5 3 &=
E s Blue Lightin CAFMO0418 047-9415-0 5 %
Mm_ ")
Q 2 YO,YZ,Z1 Oxford White CBFM0229 047-2529-2 CAFM0229 047-4950-4 £ &
's = UX Ingot Silver (M) CBFMO0414  047-9421-4 CAFM0414 047-9410-0 5 X
S ° TR Vagnetic (M) CBFMO0417  047-9420-6 CAFM0417 047-9408-8 3
S ¢ UG White Platinum Pearl CAFMO0413 047-1107-2 & E
= [N Ruby Red CAFMO0415 047-9424-5 8
ue Lighting 7-9415- =
'g < - Bl ue Lighti CAFM0418 047-9415-0 = S
i: N D=k Toreador iMi CBFMO0373 047-2554-0 CAFM0373 047-4959-6 g
YO,YZ,Z1 Oxford White CBFM0229 047-2529-2 CAFM0229 047-4950-4 -
== /o million Red CAFM0396 047-5174-6
EA.EP.SQ.21 Cardinal Red CBFMO0306 047-2533-0 CAFM0306 047-4954-6
I 1 cdo Black (M) CAFMO0412 047-1106-4
UX Ingot Silver (M) CBFMO0414 047-9421-4 CAFM0414 047-9410-0

White Platinum Tricoat CAFM0413 047-1107-2
Blue Lighting CAFMO0418 047-9415-0
Ruby Red CAFM0415 047-9424-5
ic (M) CBFMO0417 047-9420-6 CAFM0417 047-9408-8

p. 28 FORD / LINCOLN / MERCURY -Years 2020-2018 p. 28



p-29 FORD / LINGOLN / MERCURY -Years 2017-2015 p-29

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

YO,YZ,Z1 Oxford White CBFMO0229 047-2529-2 CAFM0229 047-4950-4

N
(=]
--
~

Vermillion Red CAFMO0396 047-5174-6
EA.EP. SQ.21 Cardinal Red CBFMO0306 047-2533-0 CAFM0306 047-4954-6
I I T o Black (M) CAFMO0412 047-1106-4

UX Ingot Silver (M) CBFM0414 047-9421-4 CAFM0414 047-9410-0
Blue Lighting CAFM0418 047-9415-0
Ruby Red CAFM0415 047-9424-5
Magnetic (M CBFMO0417  047-9420-6 CAFM0417 047-9408-8

rl

YO,YZ,Z1 Oxford White CBFM0229 047-2529-2 CAFM0229 047-4950-4
I =Y I e million Red CAFMO0396 047-5174-6
[N TN VI Dark Toreador (M) CBFM0373  047-2554-0 CAFM0373 047-4959-6
[ UAYCY31C  [UIVAEIENeTS CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4

UH Tuxedo Black (M) CAFMO0412 047-1106-4

UX Ingot Silver (M) CBFMO0414 047-9421-4 CAFM0414 047-9410-0
- R uby Red CAFMO0415 047-9424-8
N A \agnetic (M CBEM0417  047-9420-6 CAFMO0417 047-9408-8

YO,YZ,Z1 Oxford White CBFM0229 047-2529-2 CAFM0229 047-4950-4
G3 Pueblo Gold CAFMO0374 047-4901-2
Y \ < million Red CAFM0396 047-5174-6
I ) S 5 (e Pearl CAFMO0398 047-5185-0
Dark Toreador (M) CBFM0373 047-2554-0 CAFM0373 047-4959-6
UA,YC,Y3,1C Black/Black cc CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
IS T xcco Black (M) CAFM0412 047-1106-4
UX Ingot Silver (M) CBFMO0414 047-9421-4 CAFM0414 047-9410-0
R Ruby Red CAFM0415 047-9424-8
i CBFM0417  047-9420-6 CAFMO0417 047-9408-8

YO,YZ,z1 Oxford White CBFM0229 047-2529-2 CAFM0229 047-4950-4

Jaquiny jied inoj pui

Find Your Part Number




Find Your Part Number

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

Pueblo Gold CAFMO0374

A \/ormillion Red CAFMO0396
I S S Pearl CAFMO0398
VN7 AZ ROl B 2 ck/Black cc CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100
IV T x<do Black (M) CAFMO0412
UG White Platinum Tricoat CAFM0413

047-4901-2
047-5174-6
047-5185-0
047-5141-4
047-1106-4
047-1107-2

2013 |
YO, YZ Z1 Oxford White CBFM0229 047-2529-2 CAFM0229 047-4950-4 )
Pueblo Gold CAFMO0374 047-4901-2 ~3
: IENE \Vcrmillion Red CAFM0396 047-5174-6 & S
g TY, 73 Light Charcoal (M) CAFMO0397 047-5169-0 © we
£ __Blue Pearl CAFMO0398 047-5185-0 £ &
s IR RIS 5| -ck/Black cc CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4 3 &=
= T U cdo Black (M) CAFM0412 047-1106-4 5 %
= White Platinum Tricoat CAFM0413 047-1107-2 = ;’U
z __m_ g
g YO,YZ,Z1 Oxford White CBFMO0229 047-2529-2 CAFM0229 047-4950-4 5 o,
. G B Pearl CAFMO398 047-5185-0 =
s NN \/ermillion Red CAFMO0396 047-5174-6 £ E
g _Toreador Red M CBFM0344  047-2541-0 CAFMO344 047-5188-4 § |
= Pueblo Gold CAFM0374 047-4901-2 =
I S I S onic Blue Pearl CBFMO0378 047-2557-4 CAFM0378 047-4962-6 g
I N Mineral Grey M CBFM0352 047-2546-0 CAFM0352 047-4945-8 -
TY, 73 Light Charcoal (M) CAFMO0397 047-5169-0
[ UAYC.Y3,1C eI CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
I VT I T xcclo Black (M) CAFM0412 047-1106-4
White Platinum Tricoat CAFMO0413 047-1107-2
—E_
YO,YZ,Z1 Oxford White CBFMO0229 047-2529-2 CAFM0229 047-4950-4
I S D« Shadow Grey CBFMO0360 047-2550-8 CAFM0360 047-4956-2
D1,YN,1Q,9Z Silver Charcoal (M) CBFM0236 047-2530-6 CAFM0236 047-4960-0
S - Pearl CAFM0398 047-5185-0
p- 30 FORD / LINGOLN / MERCURY -Years 2014-2012 p- 30



Find Your Part Number

P31 FORD / LINCOLN / MERCURY -Years 2011-2010 & Previous P- 3

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour

Colour Code Colour Name

E4,F1 Vermillion Red
I s N Toreador Red M
I I S onic Blue Pearl
[ S Mineral Grey M
Redfire Pearl (M)
Pueblo Gold
Dark Toreador Red
Silver Birch
TY Z3 Light Charcoal (M)

Black/Black cc
WB,WP,WT,YA Performance White

—m':_mxedo Black (M)

1C,YC,UA,Y3
D1,YN,1Q,9Z

Black/Black cc
Silver Charcoal (M)

Cardinal Red
YO,YZ,Z1 Oxford White
—Anzona Beige

Chrome Yellow
Dark Shadow Grey
Screaming Yellow

Blue Pearl

[ =Y I /e million Red

Toreador Red (M)
Spruce Green

Dark Green Satin

Redfire Pearl (M)
Pueblo Gold

Dark Toreador Red

White Platinum Tricoat
2010 & PREVIOUS

8 oz Perfect Match®
CAFM0396
CBFMO0344 047-2541-0 CAFM0344
CBFMO0378 047-2557-4 CAFMO0378
CBFMO0352 047-2546-0 CAFM0352
CBFMO0379 047-2558-2 CAFM0379
CAFMO0374
CBFMO0373 047-2554-0 CAFM0373
CBFMO0361 047-2434-6 CAFM0361
CAFMO0397
CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100
CBFM0335 047-2538-0 CAFM0335
CAFM0412
CAFM0413

Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

047-5174-6
047-5188-4
047-4962-6
047-4945-8
047-4964-2
047-4901-2
047-4959-6
047-4951-2
047-5169-0
047-5141-4
047-4952-0
047-1106-4
047-1107-2

CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

CBFMO0236 047-2530-6 CAFM0236
CBFMO0306 047-2533-0 CAFM0306
CBFM0229 047-2529-2 CAFM0229
CBFMO0354 047-2547-8 CAFM0354
CBFMO0363 047-2552-4 CAFM0363
CBFMO0360 047-2550-8 CAFM0360
CAFMO0400
CAFM0398
CAFMO0396
CBFMO0344 047-2541-0 CAFM0344
CBFMO0362 047-2551-6 CAFM0362
CAFMO0402
CBFMO0379 047-2558-2 CAFM0379
CAFM0374
CBFMO0373 047-2554-0 CAFM0373

047-4960-0
047-4954-6
047-4950-4
047-4966-8
047-4953-8
047-4956-2
047-5178-8
047-5185-0
047-5174-6
047-5188-4
047-4965-0
047-5179-6
047-4964-2
047-4901-2
047-4959-6

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy
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Find Your Part Number

Colour Code

Colour Name
Medium Wedgewood (M)

PX PY Dark Highland Green
I VN S onic Blue Pearl

[ FAN Charcoal Beige (M)
[ S Mineral Grey (M)

Silver Frost cc

Light Charcoal (M)
WB,WP,WT,YA Performance White
I |- M Vicdium Charcoal (M)
£ RV cdium Blue
s VN Tcal Metallic
£ AN Champagne Metallic
5 9F, C YG Pure White
z Harvest Gold
2 Autumn Brown
g Light Prairie Tan M
g Sunburst Gold M
5 C2 Gold Ash M
8 DA Cayman Green M
£ Mocha Frost M
I v A \iatador Red
N =l Y D=k Canyon Red
IS SR \Vieriot M
J,1G Silver M
JP Silver Birch
Light Denlm Blue M
I | apis (M
[ KM [ Blue
I VR True Blue
M, 9A Wimbledon White
p. 32

FORD / LINGOLN / MERGURY -Years 2010 & Previous

8 oz Perfect Match®

CBFM0355
CBFMO0378

CBFM0352
CBFMO0341

CBFM0335
CBFM0225
CBFM0382
CBFM0386
CBFMO0385
CBFM0384
CBFM0365

CBFM0346
CBFMO0351
CBFMO0376
CBFM0328
CBFM0316

CBFM0288
CBFMO0377
CBFMO0383
CBFMO0361

CBFM0340
CBFM0358
CBFMO0041

047-2548-6
CAFMO0401
047-2557-4 CAFM0378
CAFMO0381
047-2546-0 CAFM0352
047-2540-2 CAFM0341
CAFM0397
047-2538-0 CAFM0335
047-2527-6
047-2559-0
047-2418-6
047-2417-8
047-2561-2
047-2553-2 CAFM0365
CAFM0399
047-2543-6 CAFM0346
047-2545-2 CAFM0351
047-2555-8
047-2537-2
047-2534-8
CAFM0353
047-2676-0
047-2556-6 CAFM0377
047-2560-4
047-2434-6 CAFM0361
CAFM0347
CAFMO0368
047-2539-8 CAFM0340
047-2549-4 CAFM0358
047-2524-2

Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

047-5177-0
047-4962-6
047-4972-2
047-4945-8
047-4958-8
047-5169-0
047-4952-0

047-4947-4
047-5187-6
047-4970-6
047-4957-0

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

047-4978-0
047-4980-2

047-4951-2
047-4976-4
047-4961-8
047-4955-4
047-4963-4

p. 32



Find Your Part Number

P35 FORD /LINCOLN / MERCURY -Years 2010 & Previous -3}

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

MK, 7F Twilight Blue M CBFM0294 047-2532-2
I > N D<cp Jewel Green M CBFM0327 047-2536-4 CAFM0327 047-4974-8
Bright Calypso CBFM0387 047-2419-4
Y =S P cific Green CBFMO0345 047-2542-8
I TV . azon Green M CBFMO0350 047-2544-4 CAFM0350 047-4968-4
I TS SV Candyapple Red CBFM0188 047-2526-8

YY,9M White CAFM0271 047-4949-0

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour
1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid



Colour Code WA # Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

BASIC ITEMS

Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6
Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
] Univ. Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
| Univ. Flat Black CBUN0104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4
_ Univ. Black iMi CBUNO0090 047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4
10 9567  Arctic White CBGMO0153 047-2563-8 CAGMO0153 047-4977-2
50 8624  Olympic White CBGMO0434 047-2583-0 CAGMO0434 047-4986-0

|Galaxy Silver (M) CBGMO0501 047-2594-4 CAGMO0501 047-4971-4
[ 70 90759076 JrIeaNzEw! CBGMO0510 047-2709-4 CAGMO0510 047-4981-0
17 636R  Switchblade Silver (M) CBGMO0550 047-1101-4 CAGMO0550 047-4907-0
GXG FEEVAI Iriclium (M) CBGMO0595 047-9416-8 CAGMO0595 047-9404-6
: G1E VT 2 Limited Addiction Red CBGMO0596 047-9417-6 CAGMO0596 047-9406-2
=P EET-YY Nl B2 ck Meet Kettle (M) CAGM0598 047-9413-4
G1K T 2l Sacr’e Bleu (M CAGMO0599 047-9414-2
2019

10 9567  Arctic White CBGMO0153 047-2563-8 CAGMO0153 047-4977-2

50 8624  Olympic White CBGM0434 047-2583-0 CAGMO0434 047-4986-0
|Galaxy Silver (M) CBGMO0501 047-2594-4 CAGMO0501 047-4971-4
Torch Red CBGMO0510 047-2709-4 CAGMO0510 047-4981-0

Find Your Part Number

17 636R _ Switchblade Silver (M) CBGMO0550 047-1101-4 CAGMO0550 047-4907-0
GXG SZANVA Iriclium (M) CBGMO0595 047-9416-8 CAGMO0595 047-9404-6
G1E VY2 Limited Addiction Red CBGMO0596 047-9417-6 CAGMO0596 047-9406-2

I T-YY Nl B (ack Meet Kettle (M) CAGMO0598 047-9413-4

NI TS To [\ Al Sacr’e Bleu (M) CAGMO0599 047-9414-2

[ 41 8555, GBA [E]EleN CAGMO0592 047-1108-0

p. 34 GIM suick/caniiac / cHevoLeT / ame / nummeR, oLosmosiLE / ponTiac -Years 2020-2019

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy
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p- 35 GM suick / caviLac / cHevroLET / mc / nummER, oLosmoBiLE / ponTiac -Years 2018-2017  P- 35

Colour Code WA # Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

208 |
-Vl B (= ck Meet Kettle (M) CAGMO0598 047-9413-4
T ST\ Sacr'e Bleu (M) CAGMO0599 047-9414-2
17 636R  Switchblade Silver (M) CBGM0550 047-1101-4 CAGMO0550 047-4907-0
\ |Galaxy Silver (M) CBGMO0501 047-2594-4 CAGMO0501 047-4971-4
10 9567 Arctic Whlte CBGMO0153 047-2563-8 CAGMO0153 047-4977-2

A 11 382E Pewter (M CBGMO0490 047-2590-2 CAGMO0490 047-4985-2
g 25 722J Dark Mmg Blue (M) CBGMO0500 047-2593-6 CAGMO0500 047-4992-4
N 7 ndigo Blue 5 7-2595- 5 7- -
39 9792 Indigo Bl CBGMO0506 047-2595-2 CAGMO0506 047-4983-6 .
E g Ultra Silver (M ) CBGMO0508 047-2596-0 CAGM0508 047-4967-6 g
§ g 5476 e{s[0l) Victory Red CBGMO0519 047-2602-6 CAGMO0519 047-4969-2 g
-n': 51 334D 2570 Dark Toreador Red (M) CBGMO0521 047-2604-2 CAGMO0521 047-5116-6 é
Q‘E £ Silver Birch iMi CBGM0528 047-2606-8 CAGM0528 047-4995-8 g
. § 98 800J White Diamond CAGMO0593 047-1109-8 §
= £ 17 636R  Switchblade Silver (M) CBGMO0550 047-1101-4 CAGMO0550 047-4907-0 E
E E G1E 405Y Limited Addiction Red CBGMO0596 047-9417-6 CAGMO0596 047-9406-2 s
3 GB8 KISZY. W Black Meet Kettle (M) CAGMO0598 047-9413-4 5
= = G1K CIEN@N Sacr’e Bleu (M) CAGMO0599 047-9414-2 g
= \ |Galaxy Silver (M) CBGMO0501 047-2594-4 CAGMO0501 047-4971-4
i: 9567 Arctic White CBGMO0153 047-2563-8 CAGMO0153 047-4977-2
89U S{0S[@ I Crystal Claret CAGMO0597 047-9409-6

GXG iP5 AV Iridium (M CBGMO0595 047-9416-8 CAGMO0595 047-9404-6

8624 OIymplc Whlte CBGMO0434 047-2583-0 CAGM0434 047-4986-0
70 c[orgmelor{el Torch Red CBGMO0510 047-2709-4 CAGMO0510 047-4981-0

41 8555, GBA [S]ETel CAGMO0592 047-1108-0

Jaquiny jied inoj puid



Find Your Part Number

Colour Code WA # Colour Name

40
50

8554  White

8624 Olympic White
I - Ml M edium Green (M)
[ 70 9075, 9076 JSieaiz!

8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
CBGMO0338 047-2566-2 CAGMO0338 047-4975-6
CBGMO0434 047-2583-0 CAGMO0434 047-4986-0
CBGMO0432 047-2581-4

CBGMO0510 047-2709-4 CAGMO0510 047-4981-0

47 KIS Medium Green Pearl (M) CBGM0520 047-2603-4 CAGM0520 047-5105-2

CAGMO0592 047-1108-0
CAGMO0593 047-1109-8
CAGMO0514 047-5106-0
CBGMO0153 047-2563-8 CAGMO0153 047-4977-2
CAGMO0598 047-9413-4
CAGMO0599 047-9414-2

Switchblade Silver (M) CBGMO0550 047-1101-4 CAGMO0550 047-4907-0

G1E ZISY@N | imited Addiction Red CBGMO0596 047-9417-6 CAGMO0596 047-9406-2

Black
800J White Diamond
. Sunset Orange
2 10 9567 Arctic White
t IRV Black Meet Kettle (M)
< TS Y2l Sacr’e Bleu (M)
g 17 636R
i 89U = 505Q [CYSENeENS:
& Y VXA (ridium (M
€
E 40 8554 White
E 8624  Olympic White
£ I \edium Green (M)
10 9567 Arctic White
I Z Y 5P Victory Red
I 7Yl D=k Ming Blue (M)
(8 Torch Red
[ 47 9539 |
Black
800J White Diamond
Dark Ming Blue (M)
Sunset Orange
9567 Arctic White
Black Meet Kettle (M)
p. 36

CAGMO0597 047-9409-6
CBGMO0595 047-9416-8 CAGM0595 047-9404-6

CBGMO0338 047-2566-2 CAGMO0338 047-4975-6
CBGM0434 047-2583-0 CAGMO0434 047-4986-0
CBGMO0432 047-2581-4

CBGMO0153 047-2563-8 CAGMO0153 047-4977-2
CBGMO0519 047-2602-6 CAGMO0519 047-4969-2
CBGMO0500 047-2593-6 CAGMO0500 047-4992-4
CBGMO0510 047-2709-4 CAGMO0510 047-4981-0

Medium Green Pearl (M) CBGM0520 047-2603-4 CAGMO0520 047-5105-2

CAGMO0592 047-1108-0
CAGMO0593 047-1109-8
CBGMO0500 047-2593-6 CAGMO0500 047-4992-4
CAGMO0514 047-5106-0
CBGMO0153 047-2563-8 CAGMO0153 047-4977-2
CAGMO0598 047-9413-4

GM suick / caviLac / cuevroLET  mc / nummER, oLosmosiLE / ponTiac -Years 2016-2015

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy
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p. 37

WA # Colour Name
G1 K 409Y Sacr’e Bleu (M)

Colour Code

636R  Switchblade Silver (M)
G1 E 405Y Limited Addiction Red

89U SJ0[s{@ N Crystal Claret

Iridium (M

Vlctory Red
[ 70  9075,9076 JrJicaNtY!
I T V=T Tl Crystal Claret
Gold Mist (M)
YA T | mperial Blue (M)
Switchblade Silver (M)
- 77Nl Dk Ming Blue (M)

8 oz Perfect Match®

CBGMO0550 047-1101-4
CBGMO0596 047-9417-6

CBGM0595 047-9416-8
4

CBGMO0338 047-2566-2
CBGMO0434 047-2583-0
CBGMO0510 047-2709-4
CBGMO0432 047-2581-4

CBGMO0153 047-2563-8
CBGMO0519 047-2602-6

CBGMO0500 047-2593-6

2013

CBGMO0338 047-2566-2
CBGMO0434 047-2583-0
CBGMO0432 047-2581-4
CBGMO0153 047-2563-8
CBGMO0519 047-2602-6
CBGMO0510 047-2709-4

Ry 8555, GBA [SIEllR
g 800J  White Diamond
N 40 8554 White
3 2 8624  Olympic White
§ ;] 70 9075, 9076 Jrelte Nzt
< YRl M edium Green (M)
‘T IYARCTH \edium Green Pearl (M) CBGMO0520 047-2603-4
L 10 9567 Arctic White
Q. < 7Y Victory Red
a, & ITTVRRNNNN VMl Crystal Claret
= ¢ AT Sunset Orange
E g 25 722J Dark Ming Blue (M)
= 46 928L Stealth Grey M
'§ 40 8554  White
i: 8624 Olympic White
Meduum Green (M)
9567 Arctic White

CBGMO0552 047-2716-6
CBGMO0550 047-1101-4
CBGMO0500 047-2593-6

GM suick / caviLac / cHevroLET / mc / HummER, oLosmoBILE / PonTiac -Years 2015-2013

Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

CAGMO0599 047-9414-2
CAGMO0550 047-4907-0
CAGMO0596 047-9406-2
CAGMO0597 047-9409-6
CAGMO0595 047-9404-6

CAGMO0592 047-1108-0
CAGMO0593 047-1109-8
CAGMO0338 047-4975-6
CAGMO0434 047-4986-0
CAGMO0510 047-4981-0

CAGMO0520 047-5105-2
CAGMO0153 047-4977-2
CAGMO0519 047-4969-2
CAGMO0597 047-9409-6
CAGMO0514 047-5106-0
CAGMO0500 047-4992-4
CAGMO0546 047-4913-4

CAGMO0338 047-4975-6
CAGMO0434 047-4986-0

CAGMO0153 047-4977-2
CAGMO0519 047-4969-2
CAGMO0510 047-4981-0
CAGMO0597 047-9409-6
CAGMO0551 047-4911-8
CAGMO0552 047-4905-4
CAGMO0550 047-4907-0
CAGMO0500 047-4992-4

p- 37
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Find Your Part Number

Colour Code WA # Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

46 st M Stealth Grey M
41 8555, GBA [SiElelY

CAGMO0546 047-4913-4
Cashmere (M) CAGMO0555 047-5183-4
CAGMO0592 047-1108-0

98 800J  White Diamond CAGMO0593 047-1109-8
Cashmere (M) CAGMO0555 047-5183-4
Y- Stealth Grey M CAGMO0546 047-4913-4
I ZPXI Dark Ming Blue (M)  CBGMO0500 047-2593-6 CAGMO0500 047-4992-4
. 17 636R_ . Switchblade Silver (M) CBGMO0550 047-1101-4 CAGMO0550 047-4907-0
2 T2 < (mperial Blue (M) CBGMO0552 047-2716-6 CAGMO0552 047-4905-4
3 Gold Mist (M) CAGMO0551 047-4911-8
70  9075,9076 JUslhlzEY] CBGMO0510 047-2709-4 CAGMO0510 047-4981-0
£ 7N YA Victory Red CBGMO0519 047-2602-6 CAGMO0519 047-4969-2
z Crystal Claret CAGMO0597 047-9409-6
g 9567 Arctic White CBGMO0153 047-2563-8 CAGMO0153 047-4977-2
§ Medlum Green (M) CBGMO0432 047-2581-4
g 50 8624  Olympic White CBGM0434 047-2583-0 CAGMO0434 047-4986-0
E 8554 White CBGMO0338 047-2566-2 CAGMO0338 047-4975-6
§B|ack CAGMO0592 047-1108-0
g 98 800J  White Diamond - CAGMO0593 047-1109-8
11
9539 Medium Green (M) CBGMO0432 047-2581-4

Vlctory Red CBGMO0519 047-2602-6 CAGMO0519 047-4969-2
[ 80U  505Q [eWRENGETE: CAGMO0597 047-9409-6
Gold Mist (M) CAGMO0551 047-4911-8
YA Xl (i perial Blue (M) CBGMO0552 047-2716-6 CAGMO0552 047-4905-4
Switchblade Silver (M) CBGMO0550 047-1101-4 CAGMO0550 047-4907-0
YT 7T Stealth Grey M CAGMO0546 047-4913-4
Cashmere (M) CAGMO0555 047-5183-4

p. 38 GM BUICK / CADILLAC / CHEVROLET / GMC / HUMMER/ 0LDSMOBILE / PoNTIAC -Years 2013-2011

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy
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p. 38



Find Your Part Number

P- 39 GV suick / cADiLLAC / CHEVROLET / GMC / HUMMER/ OLDSMOBILE / PONTIAC -Years 2010 & Previous P- 39

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour

Colour Code WA # Colour Name

41 8555, GBA [SIETel S
98 800J White Diamond

8 oz Perfect Match®

2010 & PREVIOUS

51 316N Gold Mist (M)
Black
98 800J  White Diamond
11 3967  White
521,12 5111 Pure White
33 5322 Light Driftwood (M)

5333  Gold (M)
7156 Dark Green
17 7468 Light Slate Metallic
[ N Z 7 Light Blue (M)
Bright Red
- I /-7l Gunmetal (M)
I -7 YA A\ utumn Maple (M)

TR -7 T-Y Ml Dark Blue (M)

40 8554  White
T =7 <Hl Medium Grey (M)
Light Chestnut (M)

50 8624  Olympic White
I -7 ZF Wl Back Sapphire (M)
X -7 Al B right Blue Metallic
Black (M)

Bright Red
NCONNB 798N Grey Metallic
95, 96 8867 Ultra Silver (M)

I XM 5 ack Metallic
Silver Metallic

IR I Gunmetal Metallic

I/ X F I Red Metallic

CBGMO0138 047-2562-0
CBGMO0387 047-2576-8
CBGMO0457 047-2587-2
CBGMO0516 047-2599-4
CBGMO0517 047-2600-0
CBGMO0540 047-2617-2
CBGMO0539 047-2707-8
CBGMO0388 047-2577-6
CBGMO0344 047-2569-6
CBGMO0341 047-2568-8
CBGMO0393 047-2578-4
CBGMO0338 047-2566-2
CBGMO0347 047-2570-0
CBGMO0352 047-2571-8
CBGM0434 047-2583-0
CBGMO0379 047-2701-0
CBGMO0547 047-2421-6
CBGMO0381 047-2573-4
CBGMO0398 047-2579-2
CBGMO0534 047-2611-4
CBGMO0508 047-2596-0
CBGMO0538 047-2615-6
CBGMO0535 047-2612-2
CBGM0536 047-2613-0
CBGMO0537 047-2614-8

Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

CAGMO0592 047-1108-0
CAGMO0593 047-1109-8

CAGMO0551 047-4911-8
CAGM0592 047-1108-0
CAGMO0593 047-1109-8
CAGMO0387 047-4990-8
CAGMO0457 047-4997-4

CAGM0516 047-5108-6
CAGMO0517 047-5100-2

CAGMO0388 047-4999-0

CAGMO0338 047-4975-6

CAGMO0434 047-4986-0
CAGMO0379 047-4982-8

CAGMO0398 047-4979-8
CAGMO0508 047-4967-6

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy
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Find Your Part Number

Colour Code WA # Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

- (Ol Dark Sapphire Blue (M) CBGMO0384 047-2574-2
72 YA Medium Garnet Red (M) CBGMO0380 047-2572-6 CAGMO0380

I Tl D=k Garnet Red (M)  CBGMO0386 047-2575-0
Silver (M) CBGMO0340 047-2567-0 CAGMO0340
YTl Dark Cherry (M) CBGMO0509 047-2597-8 CAGMO0509

/N STl D=1k Garnet Red Metalic CBGMO0532 047-2609-2

10 9225  Ghost White CBGMO0548 047-2422-4

TP YE I Gunmetal (M) CAGMO0396
TP TPl Dark Polo Green CAGMO0513
Y Tl \edium Green (M) CBGM0432 047-2581-4
Y2 <l e dium Green Pearl (M) CBGM0520 047-2603-4 CAGMO0520
- 77l Ve dium Quasar (M) ~ CBGMO0438 047-2584-8

10 9567 Arctic White CBGMO0153 047-2563-8 CAGMO0153
z P T -l Bahama Blue Metallic  CBGM0533 047-2610-6
2 16 9753  Bright White CBGMO0433 047-2582-2 CAGMO0433
g Light Grey (M) CAGMO0435
¢ Y7 | digo Blue (M) CBGMO0506 047-2595-2 CAGMO0506
2 /AR TVl Dark Cherry (M) CBGMO0449 047-2586-4
2 IR T P2 B Medium Marblehead (M) CBGM0478 047-2588-0

[ 74 5476,9260 \S e sdaLe! CBGM0519 047-2602-6 CAGM0519

I 1071074l Torch Red CBGMO0510 047-2709-4 CAGMO0510
Medium Maui Blue (M) CBGMO0423 047-2580-6

[ 35  132A  [DEWRLE! CBGMO0504 047-2437-0

- -7 =0l Cayenne Red (M) CAGMO0479

I TSR Dark Toreador (M) CBGMO0521 047-2604-2 CAGMO0521

Light Drift Sand (M) CBGMO0482 047-2589-8 CAGM0482
Silvermist (M) CAGMO0503
7=l Opal Blue (M) CAGMO0523
VDIl asper Green (M) CAGMO0486
R Navy Blue (M) CBGMO505 047-2435-4 CAGMO0505

p. 40 GIM suick / caviLac / cHEVROLET / GMC / HUMMER/ OLDSMOBILE / PONTIAC -Years 2010 & Previous p- 40

047-5102-8

047-4973-0
047-4989-4

047-5104-4
047-5113-2

047-5105-2
047-4977-2

047-4984-4
047-4996-6
047-4983-6

047-4969-2
047-4981-0

047-5118-2
047-5116-6
047-4998-2
047-4994-0
047-5101-0
047-5107-8
047-4987-8

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy
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p- 41 G Buick / capiLLac / cHEVROLET / GME / HUMMER/ OLDSMOBILE / PONTIAC -Years 2010 & Previous P- 41

Colour Code WA # Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
AT Rl Blue (M) CBGMO0515 047-2598-6 CAGMO0515 047-5114-0
Pewter (M) CBGMO0490 047-2590-2 CAGMO0490 047-4985-2
YR Storm Grey (M) CBGMO0522 047-2605-0 CAGMO0522 047-4991-6
Gold (M) CBGMO0491 047-2591-0 CAGMO0491 047-4988-6
Y =l D=k True Green (M) CAGMO0588 047-5180-0
-~ 7Y ell Medium Red M CAGMO0498 047-5109-4
Q Galaxy Silver (M) CBGMO0501 047-2594-4 CAGMO0501 047-4971-4
= Ll Dark Bronzemist (M)  CBGMO0493 047-2592-8 CAGMO0493 047-5103-6
E § Light Bronzemist CBGMO0318 047-2436-2 CAGMO0507 047-5112-4
= DRI Sunset Orange CAGMO0514 047-5106-0
= PN D-r+< Ming Blue (M)  CBGMO0500 047-2593-6 CAGMO0500 047-4992-4
+ | -Vl D=k Spiral Grey (M) CBGM0529 047-2607-6 CAGMO529 047-5120-4
o = ISPl Medium Grey Spiral CAGMO0527 047-4909-6
a - Fine Silver Birch (M) CBGMO0528 047-2606-8 CAGMO0528 047-4995-8
w VM Stealth Grey M CAGMO0546 047-4913-4
= € Cashmere (M) CAGMO0555 047-5183-4
§ E Brlght Aqua (M) CBGMO0440 047-2585-6 CAGMO0440 047-5110-8
E] 994L Light Tarnished Silver (M) CBGM0530 047-2608-4 CAGMO0530 047-5111-6
S = Emerald Green Metallic CBGMO0518 047-2601-8 CAGMO0518 047-4993-2
.E Y < HT=l Dark Blue Metallic CBGMO0542 047-2619-8
[T IS -Vl Cordova Brown Metallic  CBGMO0544 047-2620-2
Y-Vl Brite Teal CBGMO0546 047-2420-8
- Vel Crystal Claret CAGMO0597 047-9409-6

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy
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Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

_ Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6

Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
i CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
CBUNO0104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0

Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4
_Univ. Black iMi CBUN0090  047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4
[T T \lilano Red CBHA0955 047-2629-4 CAHA0955 047-5136-8

NS Rallye Red CBHA0975 047-1102-2 CAHA0975 047-5132-6
R94 Taffeta White CBHA0978 047-2637-4 CAHA0978 047-5121-2

I S 7A<yZYI Polished Metal Metallic  CBHA0990 047-2643-8
NH603P White Diamond Pearl CAHA0994 047-4917-6
I = 7ASTR Crystal Black Pearl CAHA1007 047-1110-2
NH797M Modern Steel (M — CAHA1008 047-1111-0

1

R81 Milano Red CBHA0955 047-2629-4 CAHA0955 047-5136-8
I - Rallye Red CBHA0975 047-1102-2 CAHA0975 047-5132-6
R94 Taffeta White CBHA0978 047-2637-4 CAHA0978 047-5121-2

I ETA7 I Polished Metal Metallic CBHA0990 047-2643-8
NH603P White Diamond Pear CAHA0994 047-4917-6
I = 7S T=B Cry'stal Black Pearl CAHA1007 047-1110-2
NH797M Modern Steel (M S CAHA1008 047-1111-0
R81 Milano Red CBHAQ0955 047-2629-4 CAHA0955 047-5136-8
[ R513  [SEIVENSEN CBHA0975 047-1102-2 CAHA0975 047-5132-6
R94 Taffeta White CBHA0978 047-2637-4 CAHA0978 047-5121-2

I ETAY VI Polished Metal Metallic  CBHA0990  047-2643-8
NH603P White Diamond Pearl CAHA0994 047-4917-6
I = 7AST=B Cry'stal Black Pearl CAHA1007 047-1110-2
N R TATAY I Modern Steel (M) CAHA1008 047-1111-0

p. 42 HONDA/ACURA -Years 2020-2018 p. 42

Find Your Part Number
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Find Your Part Number

p. 43 HONDA/ACURA -Years 2017-2014

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

p. 43

2017
NH603P White Diamond Pearl
I N E7AyZY I Polished Metal Metallic ~ CBHA0990
N T \Viilano Red CBHA0955
[ R513  [FEUNVERREN CBHA0975
I S VA ST Crystal Black Pearl
N Y= 7Z=Y4Y I \iodern Steel (M

NH603P White Diamond Pearl
Alabaster Silver (M) CBHA0987
[N TS A7 I Polished Metal Metallic  CBHA0990
I R allye Red CBHAQ975
;- Viilano Red CBHA0955
I Y= 7A# ST Crystal Black Pearl
: Modern Steel (M

NH603P White Diamond Pearl
Alabaster Silver (M) CBHA0987
N NS rA7AV I Polished Metal Metallic  CBHA0990
Rallye Red CBHA0975

CAHAQ994 047-4917-6
047-2643-8
047-2629-4 CAHA0955 047-5136-8
047-1102-2 CAHAQ0975 047-5132-6
CAHA1007 047-1110-2
CAHA1008 047-1111-0

CAHAQ0994 047-4917-6
047-2641-2 CAHAQ987 047-5126-2
047-2643-8
047-1102-2 CAHAQ975 047-5132-6
047-2629-4 CAHAQ0955 047-5136-8
CAHA1007 047-1110-2
CAHA1008 047-1111-0

CAHAQ0994 047-4917-6
047-2641-2 CAHAQ0987 047-5126-2
047-2643-8
047-1102-2 CAHAQ0975 047-5132-6

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour
1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

R81 Milano Red CBHAQ0955
NH731P Crystal Black Pearl
NH797M Modern Steel (M

NH603P White Diamond Pearl
N Y Alabaster Silver (M) CBHA0987
N A<V Polished Metal Metallic  CBHA0990
Rallye Red CBHA0975
Milano Red CBHA0955
I A5 Crystal Black Pear
Modern Steel (M)

047-2629-4 CAHAQ0955 047-5136-8
CAHA1007 047-1110-2
CAHA1008 047-1111-0

CAHAQ0994 047-4917-6
047-2641-2 CAHAQ0987 047-5126-2
047-2643-8
047-1102-2 CAHAQ975 047-5132-6
047-2629-4 CAHA0955 047-5136-8
CAHA1007 047-1110-2
CAHA1008 047-1111-0



Find Your Part Number

Colour Name

Colour Code

NH603P White Diamond Pearl
N S VN Alabaster Silver (M)
N 2 7Y VIR Polished Metal Metallic
I ;T I Rallye Red
I = - Viilano Red

NH797M Modern Steel (M CAHA1008 047-1111-0
2012
B536P Royal Blue Pearl CBHAQ0991 047-2644-6

NH797M Modern Steel iMi CAHA1008 047-1111-0
2011
B536P Royal Blue Pearl CBHA0991 047-2644-6

I AT C 1y stal Black Pearl

8 NH578 Taffeta White

£ NH603P White Diamond Pearl

¢ TSNV Alabaster Silver (M)

< I YErA7 VI Polished Metal Metallic

5 [N R lye Red

¢ T \Vilano Red

z 7SN Crystal Black Pearl

< NH578 Taffeta White
= \ighthawk Black Pear

NH603P White Diamond Pearl

I G TAYZY I Polished Metal Metallic
[ R513  [SEIVENEN
[ = - Vilano Red
I VAT C 1y stal Black Pearl
I TE 7Y I Modern Steel (M)

p- 44

HONDA/ACURA -Years 2013-2011

8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

CAHA0994 047-4917-6

CBHA0987 047-2641-2 CAHA0987 047-5126-2

CBHA0990 047-2643-8

CBHA0975 047-1102-2 CAHA0975 047-5132-6

CBHAQ0955 047-2629-4 CAHA0955 047-5136-8
CAHA1007 047-1110-2

CBHA0978 047-2637-4 CAHAQ978 047-5121-2
CAHA0994 047-4917-6

CBHA0987 047-2641-2 CAHAQ987 047-5126-2

CBHA0990 047-2643-8

CBHA0975 047-1102-2 CAHA0975 047-5132-6

CBHA0955 047-2629-4 CAHAQ955 047-5136-8
CAHA1007 047-1110-2

CBHA0978 047-2637-4 CAHAQ978 047-5121-2

CBHA0982 047-2638-2 CAHA0982 047-5115-8
CAHAQ0994 047-4917-6

CBHA0990 047-2643-8

CBHA0975 047-1102-2 CAHA0975 047-5132-6

CBHA0955 047-2629-4 CAHA0955 047-5136-8
CAHA1007 047-1110-2
CAHA1008 047-1111-0

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy
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p. 44



p- 45 HONDA/ACURA -Years 2010 & Previous P45

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
2010 & PREVIOUS

B536P Royal Blue Pearl CBHA0991 047-2644-6
B92P Nighthawk Black Pearl CBHA0982 047-2638-2 CAHA0982 047-5115-8

NH547.001,826 Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4
NH578 Taffeta White CBHA0978 047-2637-4 CAHA0978 047-5121-2
NHG658P Graphite Pearl CBHA0986 047-2640-4 CAHA0986 047-4900-4

- Silver Pearl Metallic CBHAQ993 047-2646-2 CAHA0993 047-4915-0

Q Billet Silver Metallic CBHAQ0992 047-2645-4

=2 Alabaster Silver (M) CBHA0987 047-2641-2 CAHAQ987 047-5126-2

E E NH701M Galaxy Grey Metallic CBHAQ0989 047-2642-0 g

= 5 R513 Rallye Red CBHAQ0975 047-1102-2 CAHA0975 047-5132-6 ¢

— £ V-V |Viilano Red CBHA0955 047-2629-4 CAHA0955 047-5136-8 ¢

£ NH603P White Diamond CAHA0994 047-4917-6 3

E = NH80M Blackburn Black (M) CBHA0994 047-2424-0 H

Q. = NH731P Crystal Black Pearl CAHA1007 047-1110-2 ¢
g NH797M Modern Steel CAHA1008 047-1111-0 2

= - B96P Eternal Blue Pearl CAHA0981 047-5130-0 §

-

Q = NH623M Satin Silver (M) CBHA0971 047-2634-0 CAHAQ0971 047-5117-4 %

D= B B95P Electron Blue Pearl CBHA0980 047-2438-8 CAHA0980 047-5119-0 &

= 2 Quartz Silver CBHA0996 047-2426-6 g

= = BG11M Hampsted Green (M) CBHAO0906 047-2623-6 h

Yy BG30P Arcadia Green (M) CBHAQ0958 047-2631-6

N G95P Clover Green Pearl CBHA0976 047-2636-6 CAHAQ976 047-5138-4

NH526M,NH503P Black (M) CBHA0941 047-2626-0
NH538 Frost White CBHA0950 047-2627-8 CAHA0950 047-5124-6

Starlight Silver (M) CBHA0974  047-2635-8 CAHA0974 047-5122-0
Arctic Silver (M) CBHA0910 047-2624-4

I S ET I Graphite Grey (M) CBHA0928  047-2625-2

I = V7 =R B ordeaux Red (M) CBHA0959  047-2632-4 CAHA0959 047-4902-0

Signet Silver (M) CAHAQ972 047-4906-2

Jaquiny jied inoj puid



Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

Cashmere Sllver (M) CAHA0961 047-4904-6
Heather Mist (M) CBHA0968 047-2633-2 CAHA0968 047-5134-2
Naples Gold (M) CBHA0983 047-2639-0 CAHA0983 047-5128-8

Find Your Part Number
Jaquiny jied inof puid

p. 46 HONDA/ACURA -Years 2010 & Previous p. 46



Ll HYUNDAI -Years 2016-2011 b
Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6
Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
_Unlv Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4
I U iv. Flat Black CBUNO0104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4
Univ. Black (M CBUNO090  047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4
Ty
Q =T - Hony Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4 :"l
= NW Nordic White CBHY1811 047-2706-0 =
g : Radiant Silver CAHY1820 047-1112-8 & =
= & —ur_ =
= - I =N - bony Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4 g §
w— NW Nordic White CBHY1811 047-2706-0 ER
E s Radiant Silver CAHY1820 047-1112-8 3 %
a é—ﬂ_ : "9
= I =" -0y Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4 ER 1)
5 z NW Nordic White CBHY1811 047-2706-0 el 4
S ° SM Radiant Silver CAHY1820 047-1112-8 = =
g4 22 2013 N
= = I == oy Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4 . —
o = NW Nordic White CBHY1811 047-2706-0 |
E Radiant Silver CAHY1820 047-1112-8 g
—E_
Ebony Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4 B
Nordic White CBHY1811 047-2706-0
Radiant Silver CAHY1820 047-1112-8
—H_
I == T b ony Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4
Bright Silver (M) CBHY1800 047-2647-0 CAHY1800 047-5140-6
NW Nordic White CBHY1811 047-2706-0

SM Radiant Silver CAHY1820 047-1112-8



Find Your Part Number

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
2010 & PREVIOUS

I TR Natural Khaki (M) CAHY1808 047-4930-2
Clear White CBKA0001 047-2711-6 CAKAO001 047-4921-4
__Dark Cherry Red (M) CAHY1801 047-5142-2
I == oy Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4
Bright Silver (M) CBHY1800 047-2647-0 CAHY1800 047-5140-6
SM Radiant Silver CAHY1820 047-1112-8
W1 Powder White Pearl CBHY1805 047-2704-4 CAHY1805 047-4919-2
NW Nordic White CBHY1811 047-2706-0
S6 Satin Silver (M) CAKA0002 047-4932-8

Jaquiny jied inoj pui

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour

p. 48 HYUNDAI -Years 2010 & Previous p. 48



p-49 ISUZU -Years 2010 & Previous

WA # Colour Code Colour Name
Filler/Primer-Grey

p. 49

8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

CBPR0031 047-2673-6

Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
I U iv. Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
I niv. Flat Black CBUNO104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4
Univ. Black (M CBUNQ090 047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4
-~ 2010 & PREVIOUS
Q 46 7156 Dark Green/Woodland Green CBGMO0517 047-2600-0 CAGMO0517 047-5100-2
L 777 Bright Red CBGMO0388 047-2577-6 CAGMO0388 047-4999-0
S : P R 5 ack CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
S - 50 8624 Arctic White CBGMO0434 047-2583-0 CAGMO0434 047-4986-0
= - ICYSETI Dark Cherry (M) CBGMO0509 047-2597-8 CAGMO0509 047-4989-4
ol 74 5476/9260 N{GlVRES CBGMO0519 047-2602-6 CAGMO0519 047-4969-2
« = IR -k Spiral Grey (M) CBGM0529 047-2607-6 CAGMO0529 047-5120-4
a 159 926LL0 Fine Silver Birch CBGMO0528 047-2606-8 CAGMO0528 047-4995-8
o 67 994L Light Tarnished Silver (M) ~ CBGMO0530 047-2608-4 CAGMO0530 047-5111-6
S AR Timberine Green/Med Green (M) CBGMO0520 047-2603-4 CAGMO0520 047-5105-2
o : TR Vedium Green (M) CBGMO0432 047-2581-4
> & Pewter/Silver Sand (M) CBGMO0490 047-2590-2 CAGMO0490 047-4985-2
= : 7SR TSI Medium Red (M) CAGM0498 047-5109-4
= NCTTTN Clover Green Pearl CBHAQ976 047-2636-6 CAHA0976 047-5138-4
o NH538  Frost White CBHA0950 047-2627-8 CAHA0950 047-5124-6
w NH578  Taffeta White CBHA0978 047-2637-4 CAHA0978 047-5121-2
;Y72 Bordeaux Red (M) CBHA0959 047-2632-4 CAHA0959 047-4902-0

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy
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Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6
Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
I . Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
I U niv. Flat Black CBUNO104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4
?: _Univ. Black iM‘ CBUN0090  047-2409-8 CASFO090 047-4934-4 -
=y
= EB Ebony Black CBHY1803  047-2427-4 =
g : 2019 o
= -0y Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4 E ~
= UD Clear White CBKAQQO1  047-2711-6 CAKAQ0O1 047-4921-4 5 &
s 22 2018 BN
= I W FHony Black CBHY1803  047-2427-4 : s
N = uD Clear White CBKAQ0001 _047-2711-6 CAKA0001 047-4921-4_ 3 g
a : I I A -
™ =R - ony Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4 T =
§ £ uD Clear White CBKA0001 _ 047-2711-6 CAKAQ001 047-4921-4 3 ;
g 2 216
S~ = I =N Fhony Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4 g S
g 2 uD Clear White CBKAQ0001  047-2711-6 CAKAQ001 047-4921-4 £ §_
d ... ... 215 |
|: I =" - bony Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4 '-'_l:

UD Clear White CBKAQ001  047-2711-6 CAKAQ001 047-4921-4

Y =~ oy Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4

UD Clear White CBKAQ001  047-2711-6 CAKAO001 047-4921-4

=R oy Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4
UD Clear White CBKA0001  047-2711-6 CAKAQD001 047-4921-4

I =" - oy Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4
uD Clear White CBKA0001  047-2711-6 CAKAO001 047-4921-4

p. 50 KIA-Years 2020-2012

50

=



p- 51 KIA-Years 2011-2010 & Previous p: 51

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
Ebony Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4
UD Clear White CBKA0001  047-2711-6 CAKA0001 047-4921-4
2010 & PREVIOUS
EB Ebony Black CBHY1803 047-2427-4
S6 Satin Silver (M) CBKAO002 047-2710-8 CAKA0002 047-4932-8
uD Clear White CBKAO001 047-2711-6 CAKA0001 047-4921-4
NW Nordic White CBHY1811

Find Your Part Number
Jaquiny jied inof puid



Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

BASIC ITEMS
Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6
Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
I U iv. Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
I U iv. Flat Black CBUNO0104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4
E I V. Biack iMi CBUN0090  047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4 -
=y
8 TN S =ck Mica CBMZ1159 047-2715-8 =
E H 22V Sunbeam Silver CBMZ1104 047-2439-6 g [Q
= IR Graphite Mica CBMZ1160 047-2708-6 - -~
= GT, NN, UA Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4 ¢ &
-: £ UG White Platinum Tricoat CAFM0413 047-1107-2 32 E
Q‘E £ TR 5 o ck Mica CBMZ1159 047-2715-8 :
z 22V Sunbeam Silver CBMZ1104 047-2439-6 ER 1)
5 > T E Graphite Mica CBMZ1160 047-2708-6 I =
S : GT, NN, UA Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4 2
S ¢ UG White Platinum Tricoat CAFMO0413 047-1107-2 & E
g 2 2000204
S TR o ck Mica CBMZ1159 047-2715-8 : 3
= 22V Sunbeam Silver CBMZ1104 047-2439-6 o
W, TSR Graphite Mica CBMZ1160 047-2708-6 2
I S Toreador Red CBFMO0344 047-2541-0 CAFM0344 047-5188-4
GT, NN, UA Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
UG White Platinum Tricoat CAFMO0413 047-1107-2
203 |
T YA 5 (ack Mica CBMZ1159 047-2715-8
22V Sunbeam Silver CBMZ1104 047-2439-6
T G raphite Mica CBMZ1160 047-2708-6
I S Toreador Red CBFMO0344 047-2541-0 CAFM0344 047-5188-4
p. 52 MAZDA -Years 2016-2013 p. 52



Find Your Part Number

p. 53 MAZDA -Years 2013-2010 & Previous

Colour Code Colour Name
GT, NN, UA Black
UG White Platinum Tricoat

T 5 (=ck Mica CBMZ1159

2010 & PREVIOUS

T 5 - ck Mica CBMZ1159
22V Sunbeam Silver CBMZz1104

22V Sunbeam Silver CBMZz1104
Y- Graphite Mica CBMZ1160
FL Toreador Red CBFM0344
Black CBUN0100
White Platinum Tricoat
s T B o ck Mica CBMZ1159
£ 22V Sunbeam Silver CBMZz1104
= [IET:T; W G raphite Mica CBMZ1160
= FL Toreador Red CBFMO0344
E] GT.NN,UA  [SIEGIR CBUNO0100
¢ I VT I 1. x<do Black Metallic
E
E AQ Sandstorm/Arizona Beige (M) CBFM0354
= C2 Pebble Ash/Gold Ash (M) CBFMO0376
Dark Shadow Grey cc / Dk Titanium CBFMO0360
N S Toreador Red CBFMO0344
NI Redfire Metallic CBFMO0379
I Y Sonic Blue Pearl CBFM0378
[ 7 AN Charcoal Beige (M)

[ ____UAGTNN ____|2IEKTS CBUNO0100

Silver Charcoal (M) CBFM0236

YO, YZ Oxford White CBFM0229
D6 Screaming Yellow

8 oz Perfect Match®

CAFM0413

047-2715-8

047-2439-6

047-2708-6

047-2541-0 CAFM0344

047-2410-2 CASF0100
CAFM0413

047-2715-8
047-2439-6
047-2708-6
047-2541-0 CAFM0344
047-2410-2 CASF0100
CAFM0412

047-2715-8
047-2439-6
047-2547-8 CAFM0354
047-2555-8
047-2550-8 CAFM0360
047-2541-0 CAFM0344
047-2558-2 CAFM0379
047-2557-4 CAFM0378
CAFMO0381
047-2410-2 CASF0100
047-2530-6 CAFM0236
047-2529-2 CAFM0229
CAFMO0400

Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

047-1107-2

047-5188-4
047-5141-4
047-1107-2

047-5188-4
047-5141-4
047-1106-4

047-4966-8

047-4956-2
047-5188-4
047-4964-2
047-4962-6
047-4972-2
047-5141-4
047-4960-0
047-4950-4
047-5178-8

p- 53
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Find Your Part Number

Colour Code

Colour Name

Chrome Yellow CBFM0363
I C -y pso Blue/True Blue (M) CBFMO0358
N =Y S \/<rmillion Red
Dark Green Satin

Sand Mica
Hunter Green CBMZ1162

Harvest Gold CBFMO0365
=" /\utumn Brown

BA Light Prairie Tan (M) CBFMO0346
DD Mocha Frost (M) CBFM0316
Merlot Pearl CBFMO0377
YR | opis (M)
_Galaxy BIue/Med Wedgewood CBFMO0355
Deep Jewel Green (M) CBFM0327

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour

p- 54

PT White
Dark Highland Green
I A B illiant Black CBMZ1109
I STV \azon Green (M) CBFMO0350
Silver Frost (M) CBFM0341

8 oz Perfect Match®

047-2552-4 CAFM0363
047-2549-4 CAFM0358
CAFM0396
CAFMO0402
CAMZ1158
047-2428-2
047-2553-2 CAFM0365
CAFMO0399
047-2543-6 CAFM0346
047-2534-8
047-2556-6 CAFM0377
CAFM0368
047-2548-6
047-2536-4 CAFM0327
CAMZ1153
CAFMO0401
047-2440-0
047-2544-4 CAFM0350
047-2540-2 CAFM0341

MAZDA -Years 2010 & Previous

Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

047-4953-8
047-4963-4
047-5174-6
047-5179-6
047-5125-4

047-4947-4
047-5187-6
047-4970-6

047-4980-2
047-4961-8

047-4974-8
047-5123-8
047-5177-0

047-4968-4
047-4958-8

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

p. 54



. 55 H . 55
P MERCGEDES -Years 2020-2010 & Previous p
Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
BASIC ITEMS
Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6
Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
I U iv. Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
I Univ. Flat Black CBUNO104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4

Univ. Black (M CBUNO090  047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4

-g 040 Univ. Black/Black CBUN0100 _047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4 g
5 2019 z

;. g 040 Univ. Black/Black OBUNO100 _047.2410.2 CASFOI00 04751414 - o
E 2018 g

= K 040 Univ. Black/Black CBUN0100 _047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4 3 2

o 2017 TS

Q‘E £ 040 Univ. Black/Black CBUN0100 _047-2410-2 CASF0100 _047-5141-4_ ; =g
Z I . -

5 : 040 Univ. Black/Black CBUNO100 _047-2410-2 CASFO100_047-5141.4_ gl_
< I - . -

S i 040 Univ. Black/Black CBUN0100 _047-2410-2 CASFO100 _047-5141-4 3 E
= I 1 T . -

= : 040 Univ. Black/Black CBUN0100 _047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4 & S

= T L - =

Ty 040 Univ. Black/Black CBUNO100 _047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4 ®

. ..2012 |

040 Univ. Black/Black CBUNO100  047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

040 Univ. Black/Black CBUNOQ100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
2010 & PREVIOU
IR U iv. Black/Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

‘



Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

[ niv. Black
I U niv. Flat Black

Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6
Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
CBUNO0O104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4

_Univ. Black iMi CBUNO090  047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4

Ty
g “Black CBUNO100 _ 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
g : Black CBUNO100 _ 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4
S
= : ISFE G -k CBUNO100 _047-2410-2 CASF0100 _047-5141-4
w - I T I A
E o 2 x13 @ [EFA CBUNO100 _ 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4
g4 202 |
Q - PW7 Arctic White/Bright White ~ CBCC0362 047-2498-4 CACC0362 047-4940-8
5 H 0 x13 IRt CBUNO100  047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
4 20 |
§ g PW7 Arctic White/Bright White  CBCC0362 047-2498-4 CACC0362 047-4940-8
H 00 x13 [l CBUNOQ100  047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
= = 2010 & PREVIOUS
= PBT Cobalt Blue/Patriot Blue Pearl CBCC0409  047-2509-0 CACC0409 047-4914-2
w PW7 Arctic White/Bright White ~ CBCC0362 047-2498-4 CACC0362 047-4940-8
PXR.AXR Brilliant Black Crystal CBCC0427 047-2521-8 CACC0427 047-4936-0
[ x13  [[EN CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
[ =TV Radiant Fire/Sarrono Red CACCO0382 047-4937-8
I 5=k Sunfire CBCC0284 047-2431-2
p. 56 MITSUBISHI -Years 2016-2010 & Previous

=
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. 57 . 57
P NISSAN/INFINITI -Years 2020-2017 P
Colour Code Colour Name T 8 oz Prfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
BASIC ITEM

Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6

Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
I v Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

Univ. Flat Black CBUNO0104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0

Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4
Univ. Black (M CBUNOQ090 047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4

Ty
Q &_
= Brilliant Silver (M) CBNS0601 047-2670-2
£ : GRS ocr Black CANS0608 047-1113-6
s < A20 Red Alert CANS0605 047-5190-6 &
= & 2019 g
- H Brilliant Silver (M) CBNS0601 047-2670-2
a2 QM1 Cloud White CBNS0583 047-2662-2 CANS0583 047-5131-8 3
Q‘E = I GCFEE S per Black CANS0608 047-1113-6 3
Z A20 Red Alert CANS0605 047-5190-6 £
w 201 8 5
S = Brilliant Silver (M) CBNS0601 047-2670-2 =
E £ QM1 Cloud White CBNS0583 047-2662-2 CANS0583 047-5131-8 3
= IGCFEE S per Black CANS0608 047-1113-6 8
g E “Red Alert CANS0605 047-5190-6 =
w Brilliant Silver (M) CBNS0601 047-2670-2
QM1 Cloud White CBNS0583 047-2662-2 CANS0583 047-5131-8
G S ocr Black CANS0608 047-1113-6

Red Alert CANS0605 047-5190-6

Jaquiny jied inoj puid



Find Your Part Number

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

Y-V-I N Red Alert CANS0605 047-5190-6
Brilliant Silver (M) CBNS0601 047-2670-2
IE Stcel Grey (M) CBNS0603 047-2672-8
QM1 Cloud White CBNS0583 047-2662-2 CANS0583 047-5131-8

Super Black CANS0608 047-1113-6

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

YV R cd Alert CANS0605 047-5190-6
Brilliant Silver (M) CBNS0601  047-2670-2
GO Stee! Grey (M) CBNS0603  047-2672-8
QM1 Cloud White CBNS0583 047-2662-2 CANS0583 047-5131-8

I GCEEE S o< Black CANS0608 047-1113-6

£ 2
< YT R Rcd Alert CANS0605 047-5190-6 3
) Brilliant Silver (M) CBNS0601  047-2670-2 z
¢ I GO Steel Grey (M) CBNS0603 047-2672-8 g
z QM1 Cloud White CBNS0583 047-2662-2 CANS0583 047-5131-8 3
5 SuEer Black CANS0608 047-1113-6 =
= I Y Red Alert CANS0605 047-5190-6 &
2 Brilliant Silver (M) CBNS0601  047-2670-2 g
GO Steel Grey (M) CBNS0603 047-2672-8
QM1 Cloud White CBNS0583  047-2662-2 CANS0583 047-5131-8
QX1 Ivory Pearl/Glacier Pearl CANS0599 047-4908-8

Super Black CANS0608 047-1113-6
Y VIR Red Alert CANS0605 047-5190-6

=YY" I \/2jestic Blue CANS0606 047-5167-4
K23 Brilliant Silver (M) CBNS0601  047-2670-2
GO Steel Grey (M) CBNS0603 047-2672-8

p. 58 NISSAN/INFINITI -Years 2016-2012 p. 58



p- 59 NISSAN/INFINITI -Years 2012-2010 & Previous p- 59

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
QM1 Cloud White CBNS0583 047-2662-2 CANS0583 047-5131-8
QX1 Ivory Pearl/Glacier Pearl CANS0599 047-4908-8
G S pcr Black CANS0608 047-1113-6
“Red Alert CANS0605 047-5190-6
= | ajestic Blue CANS0606 047-5167-4
G GTO,UA  [SJEWN CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
Q [SERN Smoke (M) CBNS0602 047-2671-0
= K12 Silver Mist (M) CBNS0598 047-2667-2 CANS0598 047-5127-0
g : K23 Brilliant Silver (M) CBNS0601  047-2670-2 z
S S GO Stccl Grey (M) CBNS0603 047-2672-8 :
= QM1 Cloud White CBNS0583 047-2662-2 CANS0583 047-5131-8 &
- £ QX1 Ivory Pearl/Glacier Pearl CANS0599 047-4908-8 2
a = IGFE S per Black CANS0608 047-1113-6 3
o, -GS oo Back CANS0608 047-1113-6 2
; g
's z 549 Silver Frost (M) CBNS0565 047-2657-6 g
o - W R Sparkle Red CBNS0600 047-2669-8 CANS0600 047-4922-2 =
S £ Y-V Red Alert CANS0605 047-5190-6 &
= = =T e stic Blue CANS0606 047-5167-4 &
s EVO Sunlit Sand CBNS0593  047-2663-0 s
N 22 GTO.UA B CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4
W N SE R Smoke (M) CBNS0602 047-2671-0
K12 Silver Mist (M) CBNS0598 047-2667-2 CANS0598 047-5127-0
K23 Brilliant Silver (M) CBNS0601 047-2670-2
KY2 Pewter (M) CBNS0597 047-2666-4
QM1 Cloud White CBNS0583 047-2662-2 CANS0583 047-5131-8
Y <P Az tec Red CANS0568 047-5135-0
RO T2 Orange Mist (M) CBNS0503  047-2654-2
326 Super White CBNS0562 047-2655-0

YA Dark Grey (M) CBNS0564 047-2656-8

Jaquiny jied inoj puid



Find Your Part Number

Colour Code Colour Name
AH2 Burgundy Berry Pearl (M)  CBNS0572
e I Pebble Beige CBNS0594
I Y- (ack Emerald (M) CBNS0581
G Charcoal Pearl (M)
KNO Platinum (M) CBNS0595
KT3 Sterling Mist (M)
IS <IN S pphire Blue (M) CBNS0582
QX1 Ivory Pearl/Glacier Pearl
_ G S uper Black
1
1=
p. 60

8 oz Perfect Match®

047-2659-2
047-2664-8
047-2660-6 CANS0581
CANSO0576
047-2665-6 CANS0595
CANS0591
047-2661-4 CANS0582
CANS0599
CANS0608

NISSAN/INFINITI -Years 2010 & Previous

Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

047-5129-6
047-5139-2
047-5133-4
047-5137-6
047-4910-0
047-4908-8
047-1113-6

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid
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Find Your Part Number

. 61
P PORSCHE -Years 2020-2015 2
Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
BASIC ITEMS
Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6
Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
I U iv. Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
I U iv. Flat Black CBUNO104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4

Univ. Black (M CBUNO0090  047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4

L 041 Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
LBOA Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2

L041 Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
LBOA Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2

L 041 Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4
LBOA Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour

L041 Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
L BOA Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2
LC9Z Black Magic CBVW2040 047-2442-6

L041 Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
L BOA Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2
Black Magic CBVW2040 047-2442-6

L041 Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4
LBOA Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2
LC9Z Black Magic CBVW2040 047-2442-6

L 041 Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

. 61
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Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
LB9A Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2

LC9Z Black Magic CBVW2040 047-2442-6

L041 Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
LBY9A Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2

L041 Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4

§ LBYA Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 _047-5168-2

e o041 [ERN CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4 =
S © Reflex Silver (M) CBVW2039 047-2412-8 CAVW2039 047-5165-8 =
= ¢ LBIA Candy White CBVW2041 _047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2 £
- 2010 & PREVIOUS
N E Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4 ¢
S = LA7TW Reflex Silver (M) CBVW2039 047-2412-8 CAVW2039 047-5165-8 3
Q - LBYA Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2
=~ L97A Diamond Silver CBVW2029 047-2443-4 3
§ < YA 5 o ck Magic CBVW2040 047-2442-6 =
D= B g
= = g
=S

w

p. 62 PORSGHE -Years 2014-2010 & Previous p. 62
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Find Your Part Number

p. 63 SATURN -Years 2010 & Previous

WA # Colour Code Colour Name

Filler/Primer-Grey

Universal White
I Univ. Black
I U iv. Flat Black
Clear Top Coat
Univ. Black (M

I 77N D=« Ming Blue (M)
E] 40 8554 White
g 50 8624 White/Olympic White
£ 9941 Light Tarnished Silver (M)
< IZ Ol Victory Red
= NSNS 2K Medium Grey Spiral
& TP Stealth Grey M
g 5333 |Gold (M)
z 40 8554 White
< 50 8624 White/Olympic White
g 16 9753 Bright White
I 47 301D Silvermist (M)
= 1 1 382E Pewter (M)

519F Galaxy Silver (M)
_Medlum Grey Spiral

316N Gold Mist (M)
41 8555, GBA _[ElTe

p- 63

8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
BASIC ITEMS

CBPR0031 047-2673-6

CASF0101
CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100
CBUNO0104 047-2411-0 CASF0104
CBCL0125 047-2523-4
CBUNO0090 047-2409-8  CASF0090

2010 & PREVIOUS

CBGMO0500 047-2593-6 CAGMO0500
CBGMO0338 047-2566-2 CAGMO0338
CBGMO0434 047-2583-0 CAGMO0434
CBGMO0530 047-2608-4 CAGMO0530
CBGMO0519 047-2602-6 CAGMO0519
CAGMO0527
CAGMO0546
CBGMO0516 047-2599-4 CAGMO0516
CBGMO0338 047-2566-2 CAGMO0338
CBGMO0434 047-2583-0 CAGMO0434
CBGMO0433 047-2582-2 CAGMO0433
CAGMO0503
CBGMO0490 047-2590-2 CAGMO0490
CBGMO0501 047-2594-4 CAGMO0501
CAGMO0527
CAGMO0551
CAGMO0592

047-5144-8
047-5141-4
047-5143-0

047-4934-4

047-4992-4
047-4975-6
047-4986-0
047-5111-6
047-4969-2
047-4909-6
047-4913-4
047-5108-6
047-4975-6
047-4986-0
047-4984-4
047-4994-0
047-4985-2
047-4971-4
047-4909-6
047-4911-8
047-1108-0

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid



Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6

Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
I i Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
I v Flat Black CBUNO0104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0

Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4

Univ. Black (M CBUNO0090  047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4

040 Super White I CBTY1556 047-2681-6 CATY1556 047-5156-0
[ 202 [SEE CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
7 5 o ck (M CBTY1566 047-2684-0 CATY1566 047-5150-2
T - Black Sand Pearl CBTY1622 047-2406-4

1F7 Classic Silver Mica CBTY1617 047-2401-4 CATY1617 047-4926-4

IR T \\agnetic Grey CBTY1619  047-2403-0
; Barcelona Red Metallic CBTY1618 047-2402-2 CATY1618 047-5182-6

040 Super White I CBTY1556 047-2681-6 CATY1556 047-5156-0
[ 202 BN CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4
| 204 YW CBTY1566 047-2684-0 CATY1566 047-5150-2
T I Black Sand Pearl CBTY1622 047-2406-4

1F7 Classic Silver Mica CBTY1617  047-2401-4 CATY1617 047-4926-4
T \/2gnetic Grey CBTY1619  047-2403-0
T\ Barcelona Red Metallic CBTY1618  047-2402-2 CATY1618 047-5182-6

Find Your Part Number
Jaquiny jied inof puid

040 Super White I CBTY1556 047-2681-6 CATY1556 047-5156-0
[ 202 [:IEWIN CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4
Y 5 o ck (M) CBTY1566 047-2684-0 CATY1566 047-5150-2
T I Black Sand Pearl CBTY1622 047-2406-4

1F7 Classic Silver Mica CBTY1617 047-2401-4 CATY1617 047-4926-4
ST \/agnetic Grey CBTY1619  047-2403-0
TN Barcelona Red Metallic CBTY1618 047-2402-2 CATY1618 047-5182-6

37J Satin White CASU1356 047-1114-4

p. 64 SCION -Years 2016-2014 p. 64



Find Your Part Number

p. 65

Colour Name

Colour Code

040 Super White Il
Black
Black (M)
T - N Black Sand Pearl

1F7 Classic Silver Mica
Magnetic Grey

TN Barcelona Red Metallic
37J Satin White

040 Super White Il
Black
Black (M)
TN Black Sand Pearl
1F7 Classic Silver Mica
Magnetic Grey

Barcelona Red Metallic

040 Super White Il

070 White Pearl
Black
Black (M)
TN Black Sand Pearl
1F7 Classic Silver Mica
Magnetic Grey
T\ Barcelona Red Metallic

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour

SCION -Years 2013-2011

8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

CBTY1556 047-2681-6 CATY1556 047-5156-0

CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

CBTY1566 047-2684-0 CATY1566 047-5150-2

CBTY1622 047-2406-4

CBTY1617 047-2401-4 CATY1617 047-4926-4

CBTY1619 047-2403-0

CBTY1618 047-2402-2 CATY1618 047-5182-6
CASU1356 047-1114-4

CBTY1556 047-2681-6 CATY1556 047-5156-0

CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

CBTY1566 047-2684-0 CATY1566 047-5150-2
CBTY1622 047-2406-4

CBTY1617  047-2401-4 CATY1617 047-4926-4
CBTY1619 047-2403-0

CBTY1618 047-2402-2 CATY1618 047-5182-6
CBTY1556 047-2681-6 CATY1556 047-5156-0
CBTY1626 CATY1626 047-4928-0

CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASFO100 047-5141-4

CBTY1566 047-2684-0 CATY1566 047-5150-2
CBTY1622 047-2406-4
CBTY1617 047-2401-4 CATY1617 047-4926-4
CBTY1619  047-2403-0
CBTY1618 047-2402-2 CATY1618 047-5182-6

p. 65

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid



Find Your Part Number

Colour Code

Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match®

2010 & PREVIOUS

047-2402-2 CATY1618
047-2681-6 CATY1556
047-2703-6 CATY1626
047-2410-2 CASF0100
047-2684-0 CATY1566

047-2400-6 CATY1616
047-2401-4 CATY1617

047-2405-6 CATY1614

R T I \\agnetic Grey CBTY1619  047-2403-0
TN Barcelona Red Metallic CBTY1618
040 Super White Il CBTY1556
070 White Pearl CBTY1626
[ 202 [SEWN CBUNO0100
Black (M) CBTY1566
Black Sand Pearl CBTY1622 047-2406-4
1E7 Silver Streak Mica (M) CBTY1616
E 1F7 Classic Silver Mica CBTY1617
& S - Blue Pearl CBTY1623  047-2407-2
£ 1E7 Phantom Grey Pearl CBTY1614
1
€
p. 66 SCION -Years 2010 & Previous

Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

047-5182-6
047-5156-0
047-4928-0
047-5141-4
047-5150-2

047-5152-8
047-4926-4

047-5162-4

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

p. 66



p- 67 SUBARU -Years 2020-2011 p. 67

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6
Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
I U iv. Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
I U iv. Flat Black CBUNO104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4

Univ. Black (M CBUNO0090  047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4

37J Satin White CASU1356 047-1114-4
K1X Crystal White Pearl CASU1357 047-9407-0

— Satin White CASU1356 047-1114-4
K1X Crystal White Pearl CASU1357 047-9407-0

Find Your Part Number

37J Satin White CASU1356 047-1114-4
K1X Crystal White Pearl CASU1357 047-9407-0

37J Satin White CASU1356 047-1114-4
K1X Crystal White Pearl CASU1357 047-9407-0

37J Satin White CASU1356 047-1114-4
K1X Crystal White Pearl CASU1357 047-9407-0

Jaquiny jied inoj pui

37J Satin White CASU1356 047-1114-4

K1X Cﬁstal White Pearl CASU1357 047-9407-0
Y Obsidian Black Pearl CBSU1349 047-2677-8 CASU1349 047-4924-8
37J Satin White CASU1356 047-1114-4

K1X Crystal White Pearl CASU1357 047-9407-0



Find Your Part Number

p. 68 SUBARU -Years 2010 & Previous p. 68

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

"N Obsidian Black Pearl CBSU1349 047-2677-8 CASU1349 047-4924-8
37J Satin White CASU1356 047-1114-4
K1X Crystal White Pearl CASU1357 047-9407-0

PN Obsidian Black Pearl CBSU1349  047-2677-8 CASU1349 047-4924-8

PN Obsidian Black Pearl CBSU1349  047-2677-8 CASU1349 047-4924-8
2010 & PREVIOUS

- NI Obsidian Black Pearl CBSU1349 047-2677-8 CASU1349 047-4924-8

230 Glacier White CBSU1344 047-1104-8 CASU1344 047-5148-0

262 Quick Silver (M) CBSU1345 047-2675-2 CASU1345 047-5146-4

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy



Find Your Part Number

- 69 TOYOTA/LEXUS -Years 2020-2018 p- 69

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6

Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8

I U iv. Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

I U iv. Flat Black CBUNO104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4

_Univ. Black iMi CBUNO0090 047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4

040 Super White Il CBTY1556 047-2681-6 CATY1556 047-5156-0

070 White Pearl CBTY1626 047-2703-6 CATY1626 047-4928-0

Black CBUNO0O100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

| 204 [EWEYW) CBTY1566 047-2684-0 CATY1566 047-5150-2

1F7 Classic Silver Mica CBTY1617 047-2401-4 CATY1617 047-4926-4
T \\agnetic Grey Metallic CBTY1619  047-2403-0

1H1 Predawn Grey Mica CATY1640 047-9412-6
Barcelona Red Metallic CBTY1618 047-2402-2 CATY1618 047-5182-6

040 Super White Il CBTY1556 047-2681-6 CATY1556 047-5156-0
070 White Pearl CBTY1626 047-2703-6 CATY1626 047-4928-0
[ 202 SR CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
| 204 PENEW) CBTY1566 047-2684-0 CATY1566 047-5150-2
1D6 Silver Sky (M) CATY1639 047-9411-8
1F7 Classic Silver Mica CBTY1617 047-2401-4 CATY1617 047-4926-4
T \\agnetic Grey Metallic CBTY1619  047-2403-0
1H1 Predawn Grey Mica CATY1640 047-9412-6
3R3 Barcelona Red Metallic CBTY1618  047-2402-2 CATY1618 047-5182-6

040 Super White Il CBTY1556 047-2681-6 CATY1556 047-5156-0
070 White Pearl CBTY1626 047-2703-6 CATY1626 047-4928-0
[ 202 [:IEtIX CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

|
(=]
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(-]



Find Your Part Number

Colour Code Colour Name
204 Black (M)
1C0 Millennium Silver (M)
1D6 Silver Sky (M)
1F7 Classic Silver Mica

Magnetic Grey Metallic

1H1 Predawn Grey Mica
T Barcelona Red Metallic

8P4 Dark Blue Pearl

040 Super White Il
070 White Pearl

Black

Black (M)
1C0 Millennium Silver (M)
1D6 Silver Sky (M)
1E7 Silver Streak Mica (M)
1F7 Classic Silver Mica

Magnetic Grey Metallic

1H1 Predawn Grey Mica
T Barcelona Red Metallic

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour

I V=Y S D < Blue Pearl

040 Super White Il
070 White Pearl
Black
Black (M)

T " C(ock Sand Pearl
1D6 Silver Sky (M)
1E7 Silver Streak Mica (M)
1F7 Classic Silver Mica

8 oz Perfect Match®

CBTY1566
CBTY1613

CBTY1617
CBTY1619

CBTY1618
CBTY1623
2017
CBTY1556
CBTY1626
CBUNO0100
CBTY1566
CBTY1613

CBTY1616
CBTY1617
CBTY1619

CBTY1618
CBTY1623

CBTY1556
CBTY1626
CBUNO0100
CBTY1566
CBTY1622

CBTY1616
CBTY1617

047-2684-0
047-2697-0

047-2401-4
047-2403-0

047-2402-2
047-2407-2

047-2681-6
047-2703-6
047-2410-2
047-2684-0
047-2697-0

047-2400-6
047-2401-4
047-2403-0

047-2402-2
047-2407-2

047-2681-6
047-2703-6
047-2410-2
047-2684-0
047-2406-4

047-2400-6
047-2401-4

Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

CATY1566

CATY1639
CATY1617

CATY1640
CATY1618

CATY1556
CATY1626
CASF0100
CATY1566

CATY1639
CATY1616
CATY1617

CATY1640
CATY1618

CATY1556
CATY1626
CASF0100
CATY 1566

CATY1639
CATY1616
CATY1617

p. 70 TOYOTA/LEXUS -Years 2018-2016

047-5150-2

047-9411-8
047-4926-4

047-9412-6
047-5182-6

047-5156-0
047-4928-0
047-5141-4
047-5150-2

047-9411-8
047-5152-8
047-4926-4

047-9412-6
047-5182-6

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

047-5156-0
047-4928-0
047-5141-4
047-5150-2

047-9411-8

047-5152-8
047-4926-4

p-70



Find Your Part Number

p-71 TOYOTA/LEXUS -Years 2015-2013 p. 71

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
1G3 Magnetic Grey Metallic CBTY1619 047-2403-0

1H1 Predawn Grey Mica CATY1640 047-9412-6
Barcelona Red Metallic CBTY1618 047-2402-2 CATY1618 047-5182-6

040 Super White Il CBTY1556 047-2681-6 CATY1556 047-5156-0
070 White Pearl CBTY1626 047-2703-6 CATY1626 047-4928-0
[ 202 |=IEtIN CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

T I S (ock (M) CBTY1566 047-2684-0 CATY1566 047-5150-2
T 5 - ck Sand Pearl CBTY1622 047-2406-4
1D6 Silver Sky (M) CATY1639 047-9411-8
1H1 Predawn Grey Mica CATY1640 047-9412-6
1E7 Silver Streak Mica (M) CBTY1616 047-2400-6 CATY1616 047-5152-8

1F7 Classic Silver Mica CBTY1617 047-2401-4 CATY1617 047-4926-4

I T \agnetic Grey Metallic CBTY1619  047-2403-0
T\ Barcelona Red Metallic CBTY1618  047-2402-2 CATY1618 047-5182-6
2014 |

040 Super White I CBTY1556 047-2681-6 CATY1556 047-5156-0
070 White Pearl CBTY1626 047-2703-6 CATY1626 047-4928-0
[ 202 [SEE CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour
1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

| 204 EEERW) CBTY1566 047-2684-0 CATY1566 047-5150-2
T - Black Sand Pearl CBTY1622  047-2406-4
1D6 Silver Sky (M) CATY1639 047-9411-8
1H1 Predawn Grey Mica CATY1640 047-9412-6
1E7 Silver Streak Mica (M) CBTY1616 047-2400-6 CATY1616 047-5152-8
1F7 Classic Silver Mica CBTY1617 047-2401-4 CATY1617 047-4926-4
IR T \\agnetic Grey Metallic CBTY1619  047-2403-0
I - Barcelona Red Metallic CBTY1618  047-2402-2 CATY1618 047-5182-6

040 Super White Il CBTY1556 047-2681-6 CATY1556 047-5156-0
070 White Pearl CBTY1626 047-2703-6 CATY1626 047-4928-0



Find Your Part Number

Colour Code Colour Name

202 Black
Black (M)
TN Black Sand Pearl

1D6 Silver Sky (M)

1H1 Predawn Grey Mica

1E7 Silver Streak Mica (M)

1F7 Classic Silver Mica
IR T \\agnetic Grey Metallic
TN Barcelona Red Metallic

37J Satin White

040 Super White Il

070 White Pearl
Black

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour

Black (M)
Black Sand Pearl
1D6 Silver Sky (M)
1H1 Predawn Grey Mica
1E7 Silver Streak Mica (M)
1F7 Classic Silver Mica
IR T \\agnetic Grey Metallic

TN Barcelona Red Metallic
37J Satin White

040 Super White Il
070 White Pearl

Black

Black (M)

T Black Sand Pearl
1D6 Silver Sky (M)

8 oz Perfect Match®

CBUNO0100
CBTY1566
CBTY1622

CBTY1616
CBTY1617
CBTY1619
CBTY1618

CBTY1556
CBTY1626
CBUNO100
CBTY1566
CBTY1622

CBTY1616
CBTY1617
CBTY1619
CBTY1618

CBTY1556
CBTY1626
CBUNO100
CBTY1566
CBTY1622

047-2410-2
047-2684-0
047-2406-4

047-2400-6
047-2401-4
047-2403-0
047-2402-2

047-2681-6
047-2703-6
047-2410-2
047-2684-0
047-2406-4

047-2400-6
047-2401-4
047-2403-0
047-2402-2

047-2681-6
047-2703-6
047-2410-2
047-2684-0
047-2406-4

Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

CASF0100
CATY 1566

CATY1639
CATY1640
CATY1616
CATY1617

CATY1618
CASU1356

CATY1556
CATY1626
CASF0100
CATY 1566

CATY1639
CATY1640
CATY1616
CATY1617

CATY1618
CASU1356

CATY1556
CATY1626
CASF0100
CATY 1566

CATY1639

047-5141-4
047-5150-2

047-9411-8
047-9412-6
047-5152-8
047-4926-4

047-5182-6
047-1114-4

047-5156-0
047-4928-0
047-5141-4
047-5150-2

047-9411-8
047-9412-6
047-5152-8
047-4926-4

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

047-5182-6
047-1114-4

047-5156-0
047-4928-0
047-5141-4
047-5150-2

047-9411-8

p. 72 TOYOTA/LEXUS -Years 2012-2010 & Previous p. 72



Find Your Part Number

P73 TOYOTA/LEXUS -Years 2010 & Previous

Colour Code Colour Name
1H1 Predawn Grey Mica
1E7 Silver Streak Mica (M)
1F7 Classic Silver Mica
IR T \\agnetic Grey Metallic
T E I Barcelona Red Metallic

040 Super White Il

056 Natural White

070 White Pearl
Black

z Black (M)
£ T N Black Sand Pearl
E 1D6 Silver Sky (M)
= IET=0 Phantom Grey Pearl
= 1E7 Silver Streak Mica (M)
g 1C0 Millennium Silver (M)
g 1C8 Lunar Mist (M)
5 1D4 Titanium (M)
E 1F7 Classic Silver Mica
2 T I \=gnetic Grey Metallic
= T Red Pearl
-7 B ack Garnet Pearl
T Barcelona Red Metallic
4Q2 Desert Sand Mica
8P4 Dark Blue Pearl
=T YA Dark Green Mica
045 White
Dark Grey (M)
176 Platinum Silver (M)

557 Creme

8 oz Perfect Match®

CBTY1616
CBTY1617
CBTY1619
CBTY1618

2010 & PREVIOUS

CBTY1556
CBTY1607
CBTY1626
CBUNO100
CBTY1566
CBTY1622

CBTY1614
CBTY1616
CBTY1613
CBTY1602
CBTY1615
CBTY1617
CBTY1619
CBTY1609
CBTY1620
CBTY1618
CBTY1610
CBTY1623

CBTY1557
CBTY1579
CBTY1542

047-2400-6
047-2401-4
047-2403-0
047-2402-2

047-2681-6
047-2692-0
047-2703-6
047-2410-2
047-2684-0
047-2406-4

047-2405-6
047-2400-6
047-2697-0
047-2691-2
047-2699-6
047-2401-4
047-2403-0
047-2694-6
047-2404-8
047-2402-2
047-2695-4
047-2407-2

047-2682-4
047-2685-8
047-2408-0

p-73

Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

CATY1640
CATY1616
CATY1617

CATY1618

CATY1556
CATY1607
CATY1626
CASF0100
CATY1566

CATY1639
CATY1614
CATY1616

CATY1602
CATY1615
CATY1617
CATY1609

CATY1618
CATY1610

CATY1603
CATY1578

047-9412-6
047-5152-8
047-4926-4

047-5182-6

047-5156-0
047-5154-4
047-4928-0
047-5141-4
047-5150-2

047-9411-8
047-5162-4
047-5152-8

047-5145-6
047-5149-8
047-4926-4
047-5151-0

047-5182-6
047-5164-0

047-5163-2
047-5153-6

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid



Find Your Part Number

Colour Code Colour Name
3E5 Super Red ||
147/148 Silver (M)
1B2 Antique Sage Pearl
1C4 Silver Opal (M)
ST G raphite Grey Pearl

I \intage Red Pearl
4D2 Lite Beige Metallic

441 Almond Beige Pearl

4M9 Cashmere Beige (M)
=R C ssic Green Pearl
I TN B e \Velvet Pearl

1H1 Predawn Grey Mica
-2 Stc|lar Blue Pearl

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour

8 oz Perfect Match®

CBTY1560
CBTY1530

CBTY1608
CBTY1600
CBTY1598
CBTY1625
CBTY1625
CBTY1596
CBTY1597

CBTY1612

047-2683-2
047-2679-4

047-2693-8
047-2690-4
047-2689-0
047-2429-0
047-2686-6
047-2687-4
047-2688-2

047-2696-2

Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

CATY1560

CATY1605
CATY1608
CATY1600

CATY1596

CATY1595
CATY1618
CATY1612

p. 74 TOYOTA/LEXUS -Years 2010 & Previous

047-5158-6

047-5157-8
047-5160-8
047-5155-2

047-4912-6

047-5159-4
047-9412-6
047-5147-2

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

p.- 74



p-75 VOLVO -Years 2016-2010 & Previous p-75

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™
Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6
Universal White CASF0101  047-5144-8
I U iv. Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
I U iv. Flat Black CBUNO104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0
Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4

Univ. Black (M CBUNO0090 047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

019 Black CBUNO0100  047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

019 Black CBUNO0100  047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

019 Black CBUNO0100  047-2410-2  CASF0100 047-5141-4

019 Black CBUNO0100  047-2410-2  CASF0100 047-5141-4

019 Black CBUNO0100  047-2410-2  CASF0100 047-5141-4

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour
1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

019 Black CBUNO100  047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
2010 & PREVIOUS
[ 019 [EEX CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

Find Your Part Number



Find Your Part Number

Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

BASIC ITEMS

Filler/Primer-Grey CBPR0031 047-2673-6

Universal White CASF0101 047-5144-8
I U iv. Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
I U iv. Flat Black CBUNO104 047-2411-0 CASF0104 047-5143-0

Clear Top Coat CBCL0125 047-2523-4

Univ. Black (M CBUNO0090 047-2409-8 CASF0090 047-4934-4

LA7W Reflex Silver (M) CBVW2039 047-2412-8 CAVW2039 047-5165-8

LY3D Tornado Red CBVW2037 047-2444-2 CAVW2037 047-5170-4
2019

L041 Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

LA7W Reflex Silver (M) CBVW2039 047-2412-8 CAVW2039 047-5165-8
LY3D Tornado Red CBVW2037 047-2444-2 CAVW2037 047-5170-4

2018
041 Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
LA7W Reflex Silver (M) CBVW2039 047-2412-8 CAVW2039 047-5165-8
LB9A Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2
Tornado Red CBVW2037 047-2444-2 CAVW2037 047-5170-4

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour
1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

LA7W Reflex Silver (M) CBVW2039 047-2412-8 CAVW2039 047-5165-8

LB9A Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2
LY3D Tornado Red CBVW2037 047-2444-2 CAVW2037 047-5170-4

L0441 Black CBUNO0100  047-2410-2  CASF0100 047-5141-4

2016

LA7W Reflex Silver (M) CBVW2039 047-2412-8 CAVW2039 047-5165-8

LB9A Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2
IYZ I Tornado Red CBVW2037 047-2444-2 CAVW2037 047-5170-4
[ Loa1r  [EBER CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

p. 76 VOLKSWAGEN / AUDI -Years 2020-2016 p. 76



Find Your Part Number
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Colour Code Colour Name 8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
LA7TW Reflex Silver (M) CBVW2039 047-2412-8 CAVW2039 047-5165-8

LB9A Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2
LY3D Tornado Red CBVW2037 047-2444-2 CAVW2037 047-5170-4

L 041 Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

LA7W Reflex Silver (M) CBVW2039 047-2412-8 CAVW2039 047-5165-8
LB9A Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2
LY3D Tornado Red CBVW2037 047-2444-2 CAVW2037 047-5170-4

L041 Black CBUNO0100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
LA7W Reflex Silver (M) CBVW2039 047-2412-8 CAVW2039 047-5165-8

LBOA Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2
LY3D Tornado Red CBVW2037 047-2444-2 CAVW2037 047-5170-4

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid

IS I B = ck CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4
LA7W Reflex Silver (M) CBVW2039 047-2412-8 CAVW2039 047-5165-8
LB9A Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2
Tornado Red CBVW2037 047-2444-2  CAVW2037 047-5170-4

L041 Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

Actual colour may vary slightly from printed colour

V=Y N |ndigo Blue CBVW2043 047-2414-4 CAVW2043 047-5166-6

LB9A Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041 047-5168-2

IR Tornado Red CBVW2037 047-2444-2 CAVW2037 047-5170-4

N el Dragon Green Pearl CBVW2038 047-2441-8 CAVW2038 047-5172-0
Diamond Silver CBVW2029 047-2443-4

LC9Z Black Magic CBVW2040 047-2442-6



Find Your Part Number

Colour Code Colour Name

L 041

2010 & PREVIOUS

8 oz Perfect Match® Scratch Fix® All-in-1™

Black CBUNO100 047-2410-2 CASF0100 047-5141-4

LA7TW Reflex Silver (M) CBVW2039 047-2412-8 CAVW2039
Y=Y | digo Blue CBVW2043 047-2414-4 CAVW2043
LB9A Candy White CBVW2041 047-2413-6 CAVW2041
INRZV I Tornado Red CBVW2037 047-2444-2 CAVW2037
N el Dragon Green Pearl CBVW2038 047-2441-8 CAVW2038
L97A Diamond Silver CBVW2029 047-2443-4
IR YAR 5o ck Magic CBVW2040 047-2442-6
1
€
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047-5165-8
047-5166-6
047-5168-2
047-5170-4
047-5172-0

1n0j02 pajund wouy ARyBis A1en Aew Inojod [enjoy

Jaquiny jied inoj puid
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